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1. 5:26.54,1 ------ 1. 4286 15,784 37.06,7 1. 1:39.11,6 1. 3:22.51,4 1. 4:37.14,2 1.86-HM2Südt. Rainer-Wurz-TeamGais (BZ)1970Laner Andreas
2. 5:29.45,0 2.50,9 1. 4281 15,648 37.11,8 3. 1:39.12,1 2. 3:23.57,1 2. 4:40.21,2 2.86-HM1Dowe SportswearPfalzen (BZ)1991Dorfmann Fabian
3. 5:44.14,9 17.20,8 2. 4285 14,989 37.09,6 2. 1:45.52,8 3. 3:35.35,8 3. 4:54.27,5 3.86-HM1Klub Kolarski Lew LeborkPL-Sierakowice1995Rzeszutek Piotr
4. 5:54.50,1 27.56,0 1. 4263 14,541 38.18,4 5. 1:46.16,4 4. 3:41.11,4 4. 5:02.45,1 4.86-HM3Cube Factory Mister BikeVillanders BZ1968Rabensteiner Johann
5. 6:03.59,8 37.05,7 3. 5489 14,175 37.28,5 4. 1:48.52,7 6. 3:46.52,8 6. 5:12.59,4 5.86-HM1SG RheinfeldenD-Schopfheim1986Schmiederer Tobias

6. 6:06.52,7 39.58,6 2. 4303 14,064 40.18,2 9. 1:53.24,6 9. 3:51.13,9 7. 5:14.17,5 6.86-HM2ASV GossensaßLatzfons BZ1979Gostner Elmar
7. 6:09.05,2 42.11,1 4. 4283 13,980 38.22,7 6. 1:48.30,8 5. 3:46.25,2 5. 5:14.29,3 7.86-HM1Klub Kolarski Lew LeborkPL-Lebork1992Petka Arkadiusz
8. 6:22.45,3 55.51,2 3. 517 13,481 40.35,2 10. 1:51.49,9 8. 3:56.22,5 8. 5:26.30,1 8.86-HM2T.N.T.A.S.D.Mercato Saraceno (FC)1981Rossi Alan
9. 6:24.30,0 57.35,9 5. 5075 13,420 39.12,3 7. 1:51.29,0 7. 3:59.19,5 9. 5:31.01,4 9.86-HM1Version Originale CyclesCH-Estavayer-le-Lac1984Jacot Dominique

10. 6:25.33,2 58.39,1 4. 5096 13,383 42.45,6 22. 2:02.49,7 25. 4:06.59,4 11. 5:32.27,9 10.86-HM2St.Ulrich BZ1969Hofer Martin

11. 6:35.46,0 1:08.51,9 5. 394 13,037 42.23,6 18. 1:54.19,9 10. 4:01.51,5 10. 5:38.52,4 12.86-HM2Natz Schabs BZ1980Rastner Richard
12. 6:37.15,0 1:10.20,9 6. 4217 12,989 44.34,6 35. 2:00.40,7 17. 4:10.49,2 16. 5:42.44,8 15.86-HM1rc runggGirlan (BZ)1990Schweigkofler Moritz
13. 6:37.55,1 1:11.01,0 6. 427 12,967 46.06,0 53. 2:01.15,3 19. 4:07.53,6 12. 5:37.56,1 11.86-HM2BIKE HELDECH-Aeugst am Albis1972Reif Thomas
14. 6:38.29,7 1:11.35,6 2. 375 12,948 46.41,1 63. 2:03.41,8 26. 4:11.18,5 17. 5:42.10,6 14.86-HM3Velo Scheidegger EbikonCH-Küssnacht am Rigi1968Tossut Roger
15. 6:41.55,5 1:15.01,4 7. 4258 12,838 43.32,2 24. 2:02.07,9 20. 4:16.55,6 23. 5:45.43,2 18.86-HM2BicycleCafeCZ-Dobichovice1977Jicha Jakub

16. 6:41.56,1 1:15.02,0 3. 727 12,837 45.24,1 41. 2:01.02,0 18. 4:08.04,8 13. 5:42.55,0 16.86-HM3Team Delta Bike, AMC Rodheim BieberD-Wetzlar1965Müller Stefan
17. 6:42.44,1 1:15.50,0 4. 5050 12,812 41.50,5 14. 1:59.45,6 16. 4:09.54,8 15. 5:41.43,2 13.86-HM3ASS TEMPO PERSOGavardo BS1968Grumi Renato
18. 6:44.25,0 1:17.30,9 8. 5112 12,759 39.30,8 8. 1:58.52,4 13. 4:09.06,3 14. 5:45.40,3 17.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Ljubljana1978Linke Sebastjan
19. 6:46.21,0 1:19.26,9 9. 5290 12,698 44.01,5 28. 2:05.00,7 30. 4:16.43,0 21. 5:49.53,7 21.86-HM2100000 hmA-Krumendorf1978Krösslhuber Veit
20. 6:46.36,2 1:19.42,1 5. 5178 12,690 42.18,2 16. 2:02.15,4 23. 4:15.55,7 20. 5:48.42,7 20.86-HM3Team SerlesA-Telfes im Stubai1967Guglberger Günter

21. 6:47.32,3 1:20.38,2 10. 4291 12,661 43.22,4 23. 2:02.08,4 21. 4:13.38,2 18. 5:48.06,8 19.86-HM2WORLD OF MTBD-Deggendorf1982Schaarschmidt Holger
22. 6:51.15,7 1:24.21,6 7. 5542 12,546 45.28,1 43. 2:09.53,2 54. 4:21.00,7 30. 5:54.09,1 24.86-HM1MTB Club MontafonA-Braz1986Wachter Christoph
23. 6:53.44,3 1:26.50,2 11. 5143 12,471 42.37,0 21. 2:02.16,1 24. 4:19.01,2 26. 5:54.08,9 23.86-HM2HUZAR BIKE ACADEMYPL-Wabrzych1981Rozdolski Pawel
24. 6:53.45,0 1:26.50,9 12. 5165 12,471 42.07,3 15. 2:04.43,9 29. 4:20.03,8 27. 5:55.16,5 25.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Medvode1978Zagar Metod
25. 6:55.02,4 1:28.08,3 13. 4250 12,432 42.21,5 17. 1:59.35,2 15. 4:16.44,4 22. 5:53.18,5 22.86-HM2MaterialBOX AltenfeldenA-Altenfelden1977Leitner Thomas

26. 6:55.43,9 1:28.49,8 14. 5540 12,411 57.27,9 307. 2:17.46,0 109. 4:28.49,2 39. 6:01.33,5 32.86-HM2RV WettstettenD-Stammham1977Kühn Ivo
27. 6:55.49,1 1:28.55,0 15. 5254 12,409 43.40,0 25. 2:05.40,8 33. 4:18.39,6 25. 5:57.25,4 27.86-HM2Union Radrennteam PielachtalA-St. Georgen am Steinfeld1980Müllauer Bernhard
28. 6:56.53,6 1:29.59,5 8. 5491 12,377 41.09,4 11. 1:57.41,5 11. 4:15.42,1 19. 5:57.05,5 26.86-HM1Mtb noord westNL-Opperdoes1987Wijdenes Maarten
29. 6:58.20,5 1:31.26,4 1. 506 12,334 46.21,4 56. 2:05.09,2 32. 4:20.21,5 29. 5:58.55,1 29.86-HM4Team velo-reichmuth.chCH-Aeugstertal1958Aeberli Hanspeter
30. 7:00.26,9 1:33.32,8 16. 4211 12,272 45.22,7 39. 2:06.28,3 35. 4:22.08,5 33. 5:57.49,1 28.86-HM2Bergradler-ASV DeutschnofenDeutschnofen BZ1977Mair Hansjörg

31. 7:01.33,9 1:34.39,8 17. 4239 12,240 44.49,7 37. 2:07.57,7 39. 4:21.59,1 32. 6:02.01,4 33.86-HM2St.Christina in Gröden (BZ)1974Runggaldier Manuel
32. 7:04.15,3 1:37.21,2 18. 5283 12,162 44.32,9 32. 2:05.43,4 34. 4:20.14,8 28. 6:00.34,1 30.86-HM2100000 hmA-Klagenfurt1978Hudetz Harald
33. 7:05.01,9 1:38.07,8 9. 5483 12,140 44.38,8 36. 2:07.48,7 38. 4:29.48,8 42. 6:08.58,3 40.86-HM1Bikeguide ZillertalA-Finkenberg1991Kröll Stefan
34. 7:05.16,6 1:38.22,5 19. 5378 12,133 46.50,7 66. 2:09.20,4 49. 4:28.20,9 36. 6:07.51,0 38.86-HM2BIKE ATELIER TEAMPL-Tarnowskie Gory1981Globisz Sebastian

Offizielle Zeitmessung und Datenverarbeitung durch DATASPORT, CH-Gerlafingen www.datasport.com für Ergebnisse, Online-Registrierung, Informationen und News



PE/2018 
2018 – BMW HERO SÜDTIROL DOLOMITES  
Selva Val Gardena / Dolomites (Italy)

ID GARA: 143333 
Organizzatore: 21K1126 Associazione dilettantistica sportiva Sellaronda HERO

safe area

Loacker Red

CMYK:  C 0% M100% Y100%  K6%
For digital printing, Loacker Red 
should be reproduced from this CMYK 
mix. Please ask the Loacker HQ for an 

colour may be ordered directly from 
Sun Chemical Italy with the code: 
MSBSM4800044/G21/GF07

PMS P.1795 C
This is the closest Pantone, only for 
special and authorised applications.

RGB 215 13 29

HEX #d70d1d

RAL 3020

Datum: 19.07.22
Zeit: 17:46:17
Seite: 2

(110) 86km Herren/Uomini Hobby Overall

posto tempo distacco pett km/h >Dantercepies >Campolongo >Pordoi >Duroncategorieteamlocalitàannocognome e nome

35. 7:05.48,4 1:38.54,3 20. 5403 12,118 51.08,8 152. 2:14.25,8 82. 4:33.24,0 52. 6:10.18,0 43.86-HM2SVILN-Lier1978Eriksrud Rolv
36. 7:07.13,0 1:40.18,9 21. 4201 12,078 46.28,1 61. 2:10.35,2 57. 4:32.28,0 49. 6:08.44,6 39.86-HM2D-Taufkirchen1971Brack Markus
37. 7:07.16,6 1:40.22,5 22. 313 12,076 51.15,8 153. 2:13.21,7 75. 4:28.30,9 37. 6:04.42,1 34.86-HM2Matraszentistvani Siiskola EgyesuletH-Tomorkeny1981Banfi Sandor
38. 7:08.09,5 1:41.15,4 23. 5281 12,051 42.24,6 19. 2:04.28,7 28. 4:21.16,0 31. 6:05.22,0 36.86-HM2TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.D-Bielefeld1974Gerkens Michael
39. 7:08.29,6 1:41.35,5 24. 5322 12,042 41.26,8 12. 2:02.08,4 21. 4:17.42,3 24. 6:01.25,5 31.86-HM2Dolce Vita RacingD-Ludwigsburg1977Danner Roland

40. 7:08.54,3 1:42.00,2 25. 5490 12,030 45.54,0 51. 2:09.18,1 47. 4:28.33,7 38. 6:09.59,8 42.86-HM2Vennix MTB RacingNL-Oirschot1980Vennix Mark
41. 7:09.05,4 1:42.11,3 26. 5103 12,025 46.16,9 55. 2:09.19,4 48. 4:30.18,2 46. 6:10.48,3 44.86-HM2Nora Racing TeamA-Friedberg1973Kaltenbacher Helmut
42. 7:09.06,1 1:42.12,0 6. 4206 12,025 48.10,5 90. 2:08.15,2 46. 4:31.57,4 48. 6:09.40,2 41.86-HM3Bergradler-ASV DeutschnofenDeutschnofen (BZ)1964Hofer Paul
43. 7:09.28,3 1:42.34,2 7. 465 12,014 47.48,1 81. 2:08.01,7 40. 4:24.19,9 34. 6:05.14,3 35.86-HM3Kommando 8. AugustD-Dossenheim1967Staiger Martin
44. 7:11.31,5 1:44.37,4 8. 5499 11,957 46.52,7 67. 2:12.11,9 63. 4:34.17,6 53. 6:14.21,4 47.86-HM3Hausruck Racing TeamA-Schildorn1965Heftberger Peter

45. 7:13.21,3 1:46.27,2 27. 4238 11,907 47.16,9 72. 2:12.58,1 71. 4:32.53,6 50. 6:11.36,8 45.86-HM2LBS Racing Team NeufferD-Weinstadt1975Lindenmeier Jens
46. 7:14.04,8 1:47.10,7 10. 4212 11,887 47.12,4 68. 2:10.34,7 56. 4:42.34,2 72. 6:18.13,6 58.86-HM1RC RUNGGGirlan (BZ)1986Malfertheiner Markus
47. 7:14.28,9 1:47.34,8 28. 5379 11,876 48.14,2 92. 2:12.04,4 62. 4:36.30,6 55. 6:15.42,6 50.86-HM2Bike Atelier TeamPL-Sosnowiec1981Woznica Andrzej
48. 7:14.29,3 1:47.35,2 11. 5440 11,876 48.12,8 91. 2:12.12,4 64. 4:36.30,8 56. 6:15.48,2 51.86-HM1Bike Atelier TeamPL-Buczkowice1991Konieczny Filip
49. 7:15.04,5 1:48.10,4 29. 5098 11,860 48.16,0 93. 2:09.52,9 53. 4:29.52,6 43. 6:14.39,3 48.86-HM2Club BikeRunA-Arzl im Pitztal1979Hofmair Pep

50. 7:15.21,9 1:48.27,8 9. 5218 11,852 46.22,6 57. 2:08.07,5 45. 4:30.17,5 45. 6:12.51,3 46.86-HM3USV.St.Jakob im WaldeA-St. Jakob im Walde1967Sallegger Siegfried
51. 7:16.10,5 1:49.16,4 10. 5506 11,830 49.24,5 116. 2:13.19,4 74. 4:36.40,1 58. 6:16.13,9 53.86-HM3CZ-Orlova Lutyne1965Snobel Zdenek
52. 7:16.33,9 1:49.39,8 30. 5368 11,819 46.42,1 64. 2:08.05,9 44. 4:37.05,5 59. 6:16.09,2 52.86-HM2Centro Bike Val di SoleCles (TN)1977Vender Cristian
53. 7:18.48,4 1:51.54,3 12. 5173 11,759 41.31,0 13. 1:58.47,1 12. 4:29.32,6 41. 6:15.29,5 49.86-HM1Feltre (BL)1984Scopel Emanuele
54. 7:19.50,6 1:52.56,5 11. 5509 11,731 47.43,8 79. 2:12.14,4 65. 4:35.51,2 54. 6:17.22,8 56.86-HM33 SaM RacingteamD-Attendorn1968Claren Andreas

55. 7:19.51,2 1:52.57,1 2. 5274 11,731 43.59,4 27. 2:08.03,7 41. 4:37.21,0 60. 6:20.34,4 62.86-HM4LumetB-Aartselaar1957Lefever Ludo
56. 7:20.18,1 1:53.24,0 13. 4255 11,719 51.48,0 166. 2:18.50,1 125. 4:42.03,9 71. 6:19.23,2 59.86-HM1CH-Merlischachen1988Wintsch Roger
57. 7:20.45,1 1:53.51,0 14. 4279 11,707 46.27,0 60. 2:10.09,1 55. 4:44.41,5 79. 6:23.56,7 63.86-HM1TEAM BIKES AND MORE.COMD-Traben-Trarbach1987Ulrich Patrick
58. 7:23.44,9 1:56.50,8 12. 5238 11,628 49.13,7 112. 2:12.16,0 67. 4:39.29,5 64. 6:20.22,7 61.86-HM3CH-Altendorf1964Rusterholz Kay
59. 7:23.57,5 1:57.03,4 15. 5117 11,622 51.46,6 164. 2:18.36,9 120. 4:38.05,2 62. 6:18.05,7 57.86-HM1As PremanaLecco (LC)1986Mainetti Giacomo

60. 7:24.04,3 1:57.10,2 31. 4243 11,619 48.03,8 87. 2:14.07,8 81. 4:36.35,3 57. 6:20.17,5 60.86-HM2biking6.atA-Friedburg1976Schober Franz
61. 7:26.05,8 1:59.11,7 32. 4224 11,566 51.01,6 148. 2:16.30,0 99. 4:45.35,8 85. 6:27.35,2 70.86-HM2A-Oberaich1976Lintschinger Mario
62. 7:26.16,7 1:59.22,6 13. 4277 11,562 47.27,9 74. 2:12.15,6 66. 4:41.37,7 70. 6:25.03,3 64.86-HM3Race Team Inntal BikeD-Haag1961Eisenauer Franz
63. 7:26.38,4 1:59.44,3 33. 5425 11,552 43.49,3 26. 2:05.08,1 31. 4:33.22,3 51. 6:17.11,5 55.86-HM2E-Doneztebe1978Agesta Aguirre Igor
64. 7:27.59,4 2:01.05,3 34. 5495 11,518 46.44,9 65. 2:14.26,4 83. 4:42.52,0 75. 6:26.49,4 68.86-HM2Hausruck-RacingA-Frankenburg am Hausruck1971Hemetsberger Andreas

65. 7:28.44,7 2:01.50,6 35. 4232 11,498 47.16,8 71. 2:13.58,9 80. 4:43.15,0 76. 6:27.36,8 71.86-HM2Sanvit-TeamEppan an der Weinstrasse BZ1983Morandell Christoph
66. 7:29.06,3 2:02.12,2 16. 5436 11,489 50.03,7 122. 2:16.33,6 100. 4:39.04,1 63. 6:29.09,6 73.86-HM1Vogtland Bike e.V.D-Plauen1995Büschel Kevin
67. 7:29.35,5 2:02.41,4 17. 5455 11,477 46.07,6 54. 2:13.06,2 72. 4:40.00,2 65. 6:25.54,5 66.86-HM1D-Nürnberg1984Frey Henning
68. 7:30.14,1 2:03.20,0 36. 5533 11,460 45.26,7 42. 2:13.22,1 76. 4:42.47,1 74. 6:27.53,8 72.86-HM2RSV Lutherstadt WittenbergD-Bad Schmiedeberg1973Stowasser Markus
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69. 7:30.51,8 2:03.57,7 37. 5520 11,444 45.34,5 44. 2:07.07,2 37. 4:37.25,0 61. 6:25.36,7 65.86-HM2Rsc Felsenland / MeridaD-Edesheim1982Müller Frederik
70. 7:32.05,9 2:05.11,8 38. 4221 11,413 48.50,9 107. 2:14.41,3 84. 4:43.44,9 77. 6:26.46,5 67.86-HM2QUANTOR racing teamD-Wendlingen1982Wagner Matthias
71. 7:34.10,9 2:07.16,8 39. 5022 11,361 44.51,1 38. 2:10.57,5 60. 4:50.08,6 95. 6:31.55,7 76.86-HM2Naturfreunde TögingD-München1981Müller Christoph
72. 7:34.16,3 2:07.22,2 40. 5146 11,358 47.31,0 76. 2:17.22,3 104. 4:40.20,0 66. 6:26.55,5 69.86-HM2D-Höhr-Grenzhausen1975Schiffer Daniel
73. 7:34.16,5 2:07.22,4 41. 4236 11,358 51.43,3 163. 2:20.27,5 137. 4:50.05,5 94. 6:33.05,8 78.86-HM2San Dorligo della Valle1969Biekar Marko

74. 7:35.29,4 2:08.35,3 42. 4205 11,328 45.49,2 48. 2:08.04,9 42. 4:30.10,0 44. 6:17.06,3 54.86-HM2SC Rottach-EgernD-Rottach-Egern1969Frank Stefan
75. 7:36.04,8 2:09.10,7 43. 4225 11,313 49.33,5 118. 2:19.04,0 126. 4:45.39,0 86. 6:32.56,9 77.86-HM2FilBikePL-Rzeszw1977Mierzwa Piotr
76. 7:38.40,2 2:11.46,1 14. 5316 11,249 48.28,6 101. 2:14.49,5 87. 4:45.31,6 84. 6:34.06,4 79.86-HM3BikomaticCZ-Ostrava1963Kilnar Ale
77. 7:38.41,7 2:11.47,6 44. 5514 11,249 49.25,9 117. 2:14.52,1 88. 4:45.01,4 81. 6:30.54,8 74.86-HM2CH-Kirchberg SG1977Bächtold Benedikt
78. 7:38.53,7 2:11.59,6 18. 4273 11,244 48.02,2 86. 2:15.51,6 92. 4:49.41,6 92. 6:34.15,9 82.86-HM1SC SembrancherCH-Sembrancher1992Voutaz Mathieu

79. 7:39.30,3 2:12.36,2 45. 4216 11,229 47.53,6 84. 2:15.27,9 91. 4:51.39,8 99. 6:36.30,8 85.86-HM2D-Rheinstetten1973Schreiner Helge
80. 7:39.40,0 2:12.45,9 19. 5198 11,225 44.08,2 29. 2:04.00,7 27. 4:25.47,1 35. 6:07.09,8 37.86-HM1Wolkenstein in Gröden (BZ)1986Scrocca Roberto
81. 7:39.59,4 2:13.05,3 20. 5504 11,217 46.29,8 62. 2:09.21,2 50. 4:43.54,9 78. 6:35.12,6 83.86-HM1RV Edelrot LanaLana d'Adige (BZ)1990Pircher Nöckler Dominic Josef
82. 7:40.15,1 2:13.21,0 15. 5437 11,211 52.05,8 173. 2:22.23,3 145. 4:52.11,4 101. 6:38.22,0 91.86-HM3PlauenD-Plauen1967Büschel Ulf
83. 7:40.38,0 2:13.43,9 16. 5340 11,201 50.16,4 126. 2:16.01,0 94. 4:55.07,7 115. 6:38.33,8 93.86-HM3CK KronborgDK-Espergaerde1966Groes Sören

84. 7:40.39,2 2:13.45,1 21. 5454 11,201 45.49,2 48. 2:06.52,7 36. 4:52.56,7 104. 6:38.14,9 90.86-HM1Union Radrennteam PielachtalA-St. Pölten1984Allmer Bernhard
85. 7:43.04,5 2:16.10,4 22. 5247 11,142 49.36,9 119. 2:18.01,3 110. 4:52.48,2 103. 6:38.47,1 94.86-HM1Kralovsky MaratonSK-Dubrava1988Dzurik Rastislav
86. 7:43.13,4 2:16.19,3 17. 5194 11,139 47.24,5 73. 2:14.47,7 86. 4:45.25,3 83. 6:36.58,7 87.86-HM3SV Steinach WurzelhopserD-Zell1967Pfundstein Klaus
87. 7:43.44,4 2:16.50,3 46. 5370 11,126 48.20,4 95. 2:16.19,8 97. 4:54.04,8 110. 6:40.45,6 97.86-HM2Kufstein1983Mancini Marco
88. 7:45.15,7 2:18.21,6 23. 4261 11,090 47.32,5 77. 2:13.50,4 78. 4:44.53,9 80. 6:36.47,9 86.86-HM1Harveycom.itD-Breckerfeld1993Kambach Ronny

89. 7:45.31,6 2:18.37,5 18. 5541 11,084 47.51,3 82. 2:18.19,8 112. 4:51.03,1 98. 6:38.31,8 92.86-HM3Sport Piraten WörtherseeA-Klagenfurt1968Hipp Gernot
90. 7:45.52,7 2:18.58,6 47. 4213 11,075 47.30,1 75. 2:13.17,5 73. 4:47.59,7 91. 6:40.08,5 95.86-HM2LBS Racing Team NeufferD-Waiblingen1979Netopil Zoran
91. 7:45.53,1 2:18.59,0 19. 5155 11,075 45.42,6 46. 2:14.46,8 85. 4:46.17,2 88. 6:35.19,6 84.86-HM3CH-Schindellegi1968Storchenegger Richard
92. 7:45.59,2 2:19.05,1 48. 5382 11,073 50.57,1 144. 2:22.44,9 149. 4:54.01,8 109. 6:42.16,5 99.86-HM2BIKE ATELIER TEAMPL-Gliwice1979Kuczynski Krzysztof
93. 7:46.53,4 2:19.59,3 49. 4292 11,051 44.33,3 33. 2:12.23,2 68. 4:41.29,4 68. 6:34.10,8 81.86-HM2SC-Norweger 1896 AnnabergD-Annaberg-Buchholz1980Schubert Michael

94. 7:46.54,7 2:20.00,6 50. 4293 11,051 48.45,1 105. 2:15.09,0 90. 4:47.17,1 90. 6:34.09,0 80.86-HM2G+M RacelineD-Crottendorf1976Guist Michael
95. 7:46.55,7 2:20.01,6 51. 4274 11,050 44.34,5 34. 2:12.32,4 70. 4:41.29,0 67. 6:30.59,9 75.86-HM2Radschlag AnnabergD-Annaberg-Buchholz1978Fleischer Marco
96. 7:48.34,0 2:21.39,9 52. 5524 11,012 51.00,9 147. 2:18.42,5 122. 4:53.37,8 106. 6:42.43,7 100.86-HM2MEDVODESLO-Medvode1972Kastelic Igor
97. 7:48.36,6 2:21.42,5 53. 5484 11,011 51.47,5 165. 2:28.39,6 196. 5:03.57,1 138. 6:46.26,1 110.86-HM2SQ.2Radchaoten.comA-Linz, Donau1982Sobczak Lukas
98. 7:49.05,9 2:22.11,8 54. 5111 10,999 45.40,9 45. 2:12.23,8 69. 4:57.16,8 123. 6:44.23,7 105.86-HM2BR-Nova Friburgo1983Leite Otavio

99. 7:49.38,1 2:22.44,0 55. 5175 10,987 48.21,7 96. 2:19.45,4 131. 4:54.38,8 111. 6:43.34,1 103.86-HM2Luke M BergA-Reith bei Kitzbühel1979Emberger Lukas
100. 7:49.39,8 2:22.45,7 24. 5530 10,986 44.31,4 31. 2:13.53,4 79. 4:45.21,7 82. 6:37.18,1 89.86-HM1Tria EchterdingenD-Leinfelden-Echterdingen1985Dahlmann Peter
101. 7:49.46,1 2:22.52,0 56. 5113 10,984 50.49,9 141. 2:19.49,3 133. 4:51.57,3 100. 6:40.12,2 96.86-HM2Kaltern a.d.Weinstrasse (BZ)1981Lorefice Moritz
102. 7:49.55,9 2:23.01,8 57. 5272 10,980 49.17,2 114. 2:18.43,8 123. 4:55.15,5 116. 6:44.39,5 106.86-HM2PowerBärs RednitzhembachD-Schwabach1977Drechsel Tobias
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103. 7:50.05,5 2:23.11,4 25. 5184 10,976 45.42,7 47. 2:10.58,0 61. 4:50.09,6 97. 6:46.15,9 109.86-HM1MTBK SilkeborgD-München1984Johannesen Jacob Merrild
104. 7:50.31,8 2:23.37,7 58. 4284 10,966 46.23,9 59. 2:15.06,8 89. 4:49.43,5 93. 6:37.06,4 88.86-HM2Klub Kolarski Lew LeborkPL-Boepole Wielkie1978Wenta Krzysztof
105. 7:50.40,3 2:23.46,2 59. 4226 10,963 49.47,6 120. 2:20.22,9 136. 4:55.40,3 117. 6:48.37,1 117.86-HM2PowerBärs RednitzhembachD-Stein1976Neusinger Andreas
106. 7:51.42,4 2:24.48,3 26. 5285 10,939 50.29,5 128. 2:19.46,3 132. 4:55.07,0 114. 6:44.05,5 104.86-HM1Murrunners TRIA-Klagenfurt1987Krainer Christopher
107. 7:52.01,7 2:25.07,6 27. 4234 10,931 47.13,2 69. 2:10.35,2 57. 4:42.35,2 73. 6:41.24,5 98.86-HM1Sanvit-TeamEppan an der Weinstrasse (BZ)1989Röggl Lorenz

108. 7:52.10,5 2:25.16,4 20. 5219 10,928 47.45,6 80. 2:15.59,7 93. 4:50.09,3 96. 6:43.12,9 102.86-HM3A-Team deluxe WiesbadenD-Wiesbaden1968Schlosser Sven
109. 7:52.29,5 2:25.35,4 60. 5179 10,920 50.39,3 136. 2:19.40,9 129. 4:52.22,1 102. 6:42.52,8 101.86-HM2bike&run imstCH-Imst1971Guignard Andreas
110. 7:55.17,5 2:28.23,4 21. 5337 10,856 52.52,4 192. 2:23.21,9 157. 4:56.26,6 119. 6:47.46,7 114.86-HM3Vinzi PowerD-München1965Krüger Ralf
111. 7:55.18,8 2:28.24,7 3. 536 10,855 54.58,6 249. 2:21.48,7 143. 4:53.24,6 105. 6:45.14,0 107.86-HM4CH-Aadorf1953Eberli Hans
112. 7:55.42,9 2:28.48,8 28. 5450 10,846 46.03,6 52. 2:17.28,5 106. 4:55.00,7 113. 6:47.04,6 112.86-HM1CH-Châtillon JU1989Rossé Clément

113. 7:55.45,0 2:28.50,9 61. 5151 10,846 47.52,1 83. 2:17.24,0 105. 4:54.52,2 112. 6:49.03,1 118.86-HM2Promujemy.plPL-Rzeszow1979Stachowicz Tomasz
114. 7:56.12,9 2:29.18,8 62. 5090 10,835 49.08,8 110. 2:21.06,3 141. 4:53.52,8 107. 6:47.11,2 113.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Medvode1978Gortnar Primoz
115. 7:56.22,5 2:29.28,4 29. 4219 10,831 52.02,4 172. 2:22.59,3 151. 4:58.34,6 124. 6:50.30,5 120.86-HM1JML CyclingCZ-Prague1985Straka Ondrej
116. 7:56.23,5 2:29.29,4 30. 4244 10,831 53.27,9 204. 2:27.12,3 181. 5:01.47,7 131. 6:49.54,3 119.86-HM1CH-Russikon1986Wintsch Pasquale
117. 7:57.05,7 2:30.11,6 63. 5128 10,815 48.22,3 97. 2:18.25,2 114. 5:02.52,1 134. 6:50.36,4 121.86-HM2Huzar Bike AcademyPL-Wroclaw1975Oszczeda Daniel

118. 7:57.09,0 2:30.14,9 64. 5122 10,814 45.22,7 39. 2:13.25,5 77. 4:59.08,8 126. 6:46.48,0 111.86-HM2MEY MTB RacingteamNL-Bemmel1973Mombarg Dennis
119. 7:57.17,5 2:30.23,4 65. 5503 10,810 52.53,4 193. 2:21.47,1 142. 4:56.52,7 121. 6:51.56,9 123.86-HM2RS Kraichgau Racing TeamD-Leutenbach1981Brodmann Martin
120. 7:57.31,5 2:30.37,4 66. 5344 10,805 52.51,8 191. 2:23.25,2 159. 4:56.26,1 118. 6:48.17,2 116.86-HM2D-Schliersee1975Geltinger Werner
121. 7:57.54,2 2:31.00,1 31. 5037 10,797 48.24,2 99. 2:16.49,9 101. 4:53.59,5 108. 6:48.02,6 115.86-HM1G.I.T.D-Ingolstadt1984Steinert Sebastian
122. 7:58.23,4 2:31.29,3 67. 5060 10,786 48.27,5 100. 2:21.01,5 140. 5:01.32,8 130. 6:53.31,0 125.86-HM2Back-To-Bike / ExclusiveloD-Ampfing1979Usselmann Artur

123. 8:00.46,8 2:33.52,7 22. 273 10,732 48.31,1 104. 2:10.48,2 59. 4:41.33,8 69. 6:45.34,9 108.86-HM3D-Fürth1964Naumann Bernd
124. 8:01.12,9 2:34.18,8 23. 513 10,722 56.23,8 278. 2:23.05,3 153. 5:02.50,7 133. 6:52.06,6 124.86-HM3Killertal RiderD-Sonnenbühl1966Möck Eberhard
125. 8:01.38,2 2:34.44,1 24. 5282 10,713 51.00,4 145. 2:23.24,8 158. 5:05.17,8 141. 6:56.53,5 127.86-HM3Skiklub Dresden-NiedersedlitzD-Dresden1960Hanisch Klaus-Dieter
126. 8:02.06,2 2:35.12,1 68. 426 10,703 50.34,4 133. 2:18.36,5 119. 4:57.01,5 122. 6:51.33,7 122.86-HM2Team Delta-Bike.de / AMC Rodheim BieberD-Giessen1972Nickerl Torsten
127. 8:03.25,7 2:36.31,6 69. 5174 10,673 56.58,4 298. 2:28.50,1 199. 5:05.19,2 142. 6:58.48,1 132.86-HM2Team SoviD-Planegg1975Elfiky Marcel

128. 8:03.43,3 2:36.49,2 70. 4256 10,667 52.17,3 176. 2:24.42,2 170. 5:01.32,6 129. 6:56.36,2 126.86-HM2Michis RadladenA-Golling an der Salzach1978Wagner Holger
129. 8:05.05,3 2:38.11,2 71. 5430 10,637 55.54,1 264. 2:28.12,2 190. 5:05.38,9 144. 6:57.24,4 129.86-HM2No limitAuer BZ1971Lintner Luis
130. 8:05.37,6 2:38.43,5 72. 4257 10,625 55.15,6 256. 2:29.24,1 204. 5:13.30,9 168. 7:04.24,4 143.86-HM2D-Weichering1976Binder Sebastian
131. 8:06.13,3 2:39.19,2 32. 5513 10,612 52.34,7 183. 2:26.26,0 179. 5:07.47,2 148. 6:59.14,9 133.86-HM1Mosta C.CGB-Hitchin1985Cook Richard
132. 8:06.45,2 2:39.51,1 73. 5312 10,600 51.52,6 168. 2:24.06,0 164. 5:06.16,0 146. 6:57.03,2 128.86-HM2ASD LA BELLE EQUIPEPisa (PI)1981Vola Federico

133. 8:07.44,0 2:40.49,9 33. 5164 10,579 55.56,1 265. 2:29.38,2 205. 5:17.05,7 185. 7:06.13,4 146.86-HM1D-Münstermaifeld1987Weins Michael
134. 8:08.25,1 2:41.31,0 34. 5085 10,564 56.12,6 274. 2:32.39,6 239. 5:16.54,7 182. 7:06.25,6 147.86-HM1D-Lieg1984Faulhaber Peter
135. 8:08.54,9 2:42.00,8 74. 5299 10,553 47.56,2 85. 2:18.39,5 121. 5:06.08,7 145. 6:57.36,0 130.86-HM2WFV FinkensteinA-Villach1976Ebner Andreas
136. 8:11.01,5 2:44.07,4 75. 4208 10,508 50.11,5 124. 2:20.55,1 138. 5:02.18,7 132. 6:57.46,4 131.86-HM2D-Hohberg1977Kühne Matthias
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137. 8:11.18,4 2:44.24,3 25. 4245 10,502 48.22,7 98. 2:17.11,1 102. 4:56.34,3 120. 7:03.46,7 141.86-HM3UrgesportCH-Giubiasco1968Pescioli Andrea
138. 8:11.37,5 2:44.43,4 76. 5537 10,495 48.58,5 109. 2:19.44,3 130. 5:08.24,7 151. 7:02.56,9 138.86-HM2Nora Racing TeamA-Klagenfurt1978Sommeregger Paul
139. 8:11.38,0 2:44.43,9 77. 4262 10,495 54.31,0 239. 2:29.23,1 203. 5:13.29,5 167. 7:09.02,3 154.86-HM2Bike and Snow JenaD-Jenalöbnitz1970Blumenstein Robert
140. 8:11.38,9 2:44.44,8 26. 4248 10,495 57.42,9 315. 2:32.17,8 235. 5:13.14,0 166. 7:06.00,9 145.86-HM3JenBike Racing TeamD-Jena1962Schneider Henry
141. 8:12.17,1 2:45.23,0 78. 5027 10,481 50.15,7 125. 2:18.46,3 124. 5:05.24,8 143. 7:01.20,6 136.86-HM2Bergradler-ASV DeutschnofenD-MünchenMünchen1975Pichler Johannes

142. 8:13.13,3 2:46.19,2 79. 5205 10,461 50.09,5 123. 2:18.36,0 118. 5:07.50,4 149. 7:09.25,2 157.86-HM2PL-Gra Siewierska1978Wesoly Piotr
143. 8:13.44,8 2:46.50,7 27. 5080 10,450 57.38,8 312. 2:33.59,6 258. 5:17.31,3 187. 7:08.50,4 153.86-HM3Mountain LabRocca Pia AQ1968Di Sante Lino Adelio
144. 8:15.04,6 2:48.10,5 80. 5420 10,422 50.40,9 137. 2:23.21,1 155. 5:09.02,3 156. 7:05.36,9 144.86-HM2CK KronborgDK-Tikob1981Knudsen Mads Evind
145. 8:15.20,4 2:48.26,3 81. 5214 10,417 55.41,0 261. 2:27.56,3 186. 5:08.10,3 150. 7:08.04,7 150.86-HM2Lucca (LU)1977Fenili Alessandro
146. 8:15.21,1 2:48.27,0 82. 5329 10,416 50.32,4 131. 2:24.10,6 165. 5:08.26,6 152. 7:03.58,2 142.86-HM2CK KronborgDK-Espergærde1974Wermuth Robert

147. 8:15.26,7 2:48.32,6 35. 5158 10,414 52.42,6 186. 2:24.05,1 162. 5:10.17,3 159. 7:08.39,4 152.86-HM1Flyinglegs.deD-Herscheid1986Twer Dominik
148. 8:15.30,8 2:48.36,7 83. 5385 10,413 51.30,6 158. 2:20.08,5 135. 5:13.50,4 170. 7:10.57,1 164.86-HM2CH-Entlebuch1975Marbacher Ueli
149. 8:16.19,1 2:49.25,0 84. 5061 10,396 57.25,1 304. 2:33.37,8 251. 5:16.15,5 178. 7:09.31,0 158.86-HM2VW Samochody Uzytkowe MTB TeamPL-Poznan1970Plonczak Jarek
150. 8:16.20,5 2:49.26,4 85. 5000 10,396 53.23,1 202. 2:30.18,5 214. 5:16.15,5 178. 7:09.33,8 159.86-HM2Volkswagen Samochody Uzytkowe MTB TeamPL-Poznan1976Pertek Damian
151. 8:17.28,8 2:50.34,7 28. 545 10,372 51.32,2 159. 2:19.59,1 134. 5:01.03,9 127. 7:02.58,0 139.86-HM3D-Remseck am Neckar1966Engl Jürgen

152. 8:17.51,0 2:50.56,9 86. 5144 10,364 48.49,1 106. 2:30.28,5 221. 5:17.16,8 186. 7:09.49,6 160.86-HM2G.I.T.D-Neuburg1980Rupprecht Stefan
153. 8:17.58,0 2:51.03,9 87. 5502 10,362 49.10,7 111. 2:21.01,2 139. 5:03.31,6 137. 6:59.53,1 135.86-HM2Asd cauriol zianoCavalese TN1980Ausermiller Michele
154. 8:18.56,8 2:52.02,7 88. 5471 10,341 54.41,2 242. 2:29.01,2 200. 5:15.03,1 173. 7:07.29,0 149.86-HM2RC die Schwalben Muenchen 1894 eVD-Gröbenzell1971Höchst Christian
155. 8:18.57,4 2:52.03,3 89. 5443 10,341 53.43,9 219. 2:29.02,1 201. 5:15.02,9 172. 7:07.16,6 148.86-HM2Maloja-Rocky Mountain TeamD-Poing1975Czech Oliver
156. 8:19.04,4 2:52.10,3 4. 5346 10,339 48.30,8 103. 2:17.42,6 108. 5:03.12,8 136. 7:02.49,5 137.86-HM4RV Sturmvogel MünchenD-Ebersberg1956Friedemann Andre

157. 8:19.12,7 2:52.18,6 29. 5431 10,336 50.33,6 132. 2:22.28,0 147. 5:13.36,5 169. 7:12.42,0 166.86-HM3ITchampionsCZ-Prag1964Kren Jan
158. 8:19.13,8 2:52.19,7 90. 5521 10,335 50.46,0 140. 2:18.28,2 115. 5:12.02,7 163. 7:12.52,5 169.86-HM2SLO-Kranj1980Necimer Jure
159. 8:19.22,7 2:52.28,6 36. 5326 10,332 53.47,6 221. 2:27.14,1 183. 5:09.59,5 158. 7:08.33,5 151.86-HM1Ck KronborgDK-Helsingor1985Jensen Rasmus Helmer
160. 8:19.47,5 2:52.53,4 91. 5411 10,324 50.34,8 134. 2:22.52,3 150. 5:03.10,1 135. 7:03.36,5 140.86-HM2ASD TEAM PALOMBARA SABINAGuidonia (RM)1977Tedone Emanuele
161. 8:19.47,9 2:52.53,8 30. 5297 10,324 52.59,2 195. 2:28.17,3 192. 5:15.21,6 175. 7:09.11,3 156.86-HM3Bergamo BG1967Zanoli Claudio

162. 8:20.06,6 2:53.12,5 92. 5369 10,317 51.36,0 160. 2:23.36,5 161. 5:15.08,9 174. 7:12.20,7 165.86-HM2Terlan (BZ)1976Huber Florian
163. 8:20.24,1 2:53.30,0 37. 5033 10,311 56.04,6 267. 2:35.17,3 273. 5:22.18,0 208. 7:13.04,3 170.86-HM1bikes-and-more.comD-Traben-Trarbach1990Dirnecker Julian
164. 8:22.39,3 2:55.45,2 93. 4242 10,265 53.54,7 224. 2:27.59,9 187. 5:19.50,3 197. 7:10.10,6 162.86-HM2?s Bike INND-Winnenden1980Klein Jan Philipp
165. 8:22.39,4 2:55.45,3 38. 4294 10,265 53.41,8 216. 2:28.00,4 188. 5:19.48,7 196. 7:10.04,9 161.86-HM1D-Fichtenberg1984Rohn Michael
166. 8:23.06,1 2:56.12,0 94. 5463 10,256 57.36,3 311. 2:31.40,7 228. 5:23.48,2 214. 7:17.51,1 184.86-HM2Ciao Cycling UdenNL-Uden1969Cuppen Marc

167. 8:24.31,2 2:57.37,1 95. 5241 10,227 50.56,0 143. 2:26.55,6 180. 5:17.32,1 188. 7:15.40,5 177.86-HM2UrbachD-Urbach1975Marschall Robert
168. 8:24.41,2 2:57.47,1 31. 5387 10,224 51.15,9 154. 2:28.41,7 197. 5:16.29,3 181. 7:16.12,7 179.86-HM3Ski a Bike Centrum RadotinCZ-Praha1960Dusek Jiri
169. 8:24.42,5 2:57.48,4 32. 5156 10,223 48.52,9 108. 2:17.12,4 103. 5:08.57,2 155. 7:12.46,4 168.86-HM3Brixen (BZ)1966Stuffer Vittorio
170. 8:25.39,3 2:58.45,2 33. 5230 10,204 51.57,8 170. 2:29.04,1 202. 5:20.48,7 198. 7:17.33,8 183.86-HM3Merano (BZ)1966Valenti Francesco
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171. 8:26.05,5 2:59.11,4 39. 4260 10,195 53.21,7 201. 2:25.18,1 171. 5:17.02,2 183. 7:10.22,2 163.86-HM1D-Leipzig1986Werner Matthias
172. 8:26.09,2 2:59.15,1 96. 4259 10,194 53.30,5 209. 2:26.21,4 178. 5:17.03,8 184. 7:15.37,6 176.86-HM2D-Leipzig1982Melson Christian
173. 8:26.30,5 2:59.36,4 34. 4267 10,187 56.51,4 296. 2:32.43,0 240. 5:18.44,4 194. 7:14.24,1 172.86-HM3CHATEAU TOPOLCIANKYSK-Nitra1968Krejci Rastislav
174. 8:26.39,4 2:59.45,3 35. 4237 10,184 55.33,2 259. 2:31.31,5 227. 5:19.31,9 195. 7:16.49,0 180.86-HM3SKBSLO-Bohinjska Bistrica1968Cepec Miro
175. 8:26.41,2 2:59.47,1 36. 4276 10,183 52.24,7 177. 2:19.06,6 127. 5:22.40,7 210. 7:15.31,7 174.86-HM3Team Simatek Bulk SystemsDK-Slagelse1967Nissen Benny

176. 8:28.12,7 3:01.18,6 97. 1890 10,153 54.22,0 236. 2:23.25,5 160. 5:12.58,0 165. 7:18.36,0 187.86-HM2USA-New Brunswick1978Cumo Pierluigi
177. 8:28.24,9 3:01.30,8 98. 5161 10,149 52.25,4 178. 2:29.49,8 208. 5:14.43,2 171. 7:12.44,8 167.86-HM2Fai della Paganella (TN)1981Vivari Christian
178. 8:29.04,9 3:02.10,8 40. 4223 10,135 51.02,0 149. 2:18.23,2 113. 5:05.05,4 140. 6:59.21,5 134.86-HM1LBS Racing Team NeufferD-Waiblingen1985Funk Daniel
179. 8:29.08,8 3:02.14,7 99. 5498 10,134 47.40,1 78. 2:18.19,3 111. 5:16.12,4 177. 7:15.32,1 175.86-HM2D-Altensteig1981Krasniqi Armend
180. 8:29.15,2 3:02.21,1 41. 5532 10,132 51.19,2 156. 2:19.27,3 128. 5:08.46,1 153. 7:16.08,8 178.86-HM1Indigo woodSK-Jelenec1988Svec Adrian

181. 8:30.02,4 3:03.08,3 42. 5207 10,116 53.04,6 196. 2:32.58,0 243. 5:22.15,6 206. 7:22.40,9 196.86-HM1Fosciandora (LU)1986Bertoncini Simone
181. 8:30.02,4 3:03.08,3 42. 5208 10,116 49.20,8 115. 2:32.46,2 241. 5:22.08,7 204. 7:22.38,2 195.86-HM1Fosciandora (LU)1990Bonini Marco
183. 8:30.05,5 3:03.11,4 100. 5012 10,115 57.46,8 317. 2:30.39,8 222. 5:26.49,4 225. 7:22.04,9 192.86-HM2EatmorebananasD-Steinheim1969Hornemann Andreas
184. 8:30.12,4 3:03.18,3 101. 5070 10,113 57.03,9 300. 2:34.31,4 261. 5:23.43,2 213. 7:21.07,3 190.86-HM2Bike Team WaldzeckenD-Diez1979Biedermann Tim
185. 8:30.34,8 3:03.40,7 44. 4272 10,106 52.00,2 171. 2:23.17,6 154. 5:21.23,5 201. 7:23.40,7 197.86-HM1Vicenza VI1986Marangoni Francesco

186. 8:31.39,3 3:04.45,2 102. 5507 10,084 56.38,7 286. 2:29.43,4 206. 5:21.12,5 199. 7:22.36,3 194.86-HM2Gomola Trans AircoPL-Zgorzelec1977Rydecki Jacek
187. 8:31.41,5 3:04.47,4 103. 5319 10,084 49.58,2 121. 2:16.21,0 98. 5:06.51,8 147. 7:13.13,7 171.86-HM2CZ-Unicov1981Behunek Svatoslav
188. 8:32.00,2 3:05.06,1 104. 4227 10,078 53.37,1 213. 2:32.20,9 236. 5:21.28,7 202. 7:21.15,8 191.86-HM2SG Stern SindelfingenD-Esslingen1970Wobst Alexander
189. 8:32.03,7 3:05.09,6 105. 5131 10,076 51.00,6 146. 2:22.36,2 148. 5:21.42,5 203. 7:22.33,0 193.86-HM2Nova Friburgo TeamBR-Nova Friburgo1980Peixoto Da Costa Ricardo
190. 8:33.27,1 3:06.33,0 37. 4269 10,049 54.36,7 240. 2:33.54,4 256. 5:17.33,9 189. 7:16.57,3 182.86-HM3GORE# WearD-Bad Aibling1967Kurapkat Jürgen

191. 8:33.35,1 3:06.41,0 106. 4253 10,047 53.47,8 222. 2:31.49,3 233. 5:24.17,6 215. 7:24.48,2 199.86-HM2SLO-Medvode1972Sulc Jani
192. 8:33.49,4 3:06.55,3 107. 5418 10,042 54.18,5 235. 2:34.34,5 262. 5:28.22,1 231. 7:25.03,4 201.86-HM2Bike Atelier TeamPL-Dbrowa Grnicza1969Gnat Dariusz
193. 8:33.59,6 3:07.05,5 38. 452 10,039 56.19,2 275. 2:25.20,6 172. 5:12.37,3 164. 7:16.49,2 181.86-HM3Killertal RiderD-Hechingen1967Hoffmann Jürgen
194. 8:34.18,3 3:07.24,2 39. 5390 10,032 54.49,2 245. 2:31.48,2 232. 5:22.43,3 211. 7:24.13,8 198.86-HM3CH-Luzern1964Marbacher Kurt
195. 8:34.24,2 3:07.30,1 108. 5467 10,031 57.51,2 319. 2:43.18,4 349. 5:32.10,3 250. 7:25.03,8 202.86-HM2Ciao Cycling UdenNL-Uden1973Trum Etienne

196. 8:35.37,5 3:08.43,4 109. 5313 10,007 59.05,8 343. 2:37.07,4 295. 5:28.27,5 232. 7:25.51,1 204.86-HM2C&CTscherms (BZ)1979Bertagnolli Claudio
197. 8:36.04,2 3:09.10,1 110. 5383 9,998 54.53,0 246. 2:30.43,0 225. 5:24.42,9 217. 7:25.57,7 206.86-HM2OMBRAA-Göfis1978Peer Bertram
198. 8:36.04,4 3:09.10,3 111. 5535 9,998 50.30,3 129. 2:25.27,2 173. 5:16.19,1 180. 7:09.08,2 155.86-HM2DJK FrankenbergD-Würselen1979Lausberg Stefan
199. 8:36.10,5 3:09.16,4 40. 373 9,996 59.15,9 350. 2:35.43,3 277. 5:25.58,7 220. 7:26.07,5 208.86-HM3Kern-Haus-Team RSG MontabaurD-Niederelbert1965Spitzhorn Oliver
200. 8:36.39,1 3:09.45,0 112. 5109 9,987 56.33,0 282. 2:30.13,0 212. 5:22.57,6 212. 7:20.14,5 189.86-HM2R.A.S. SUPERIOR sowasport.plPL-Rzeszow1973Kosiorowski Pawel

201. 8:37.29,0 3:10.34,9 113. 5363 9,971 53.32,3 211. 2:30.24,7 217. 5:26.54,2 227. 7:27.08,0 210.86-HM2Centro Bike Val di SoleCles (TN)1972Mariotti Massimo
202. 8:38.21,4 3:11.27,3 114. 5525 9,954 59.12,0 348. 2:33.21,6 248. 5:21.15,5 200. 7:25.57,6 205.86-HM2PentagramPL-Zgorzelec1980Szczupak Dominik
203. 8:39.14,4 3:12.20,3 115. 5505 9,937 55.07,0 254. 2:31.09,3 226. 5:22.27,4 209. 7:26.28,6 209.86-HM2Fixus TeamEE-Haabneeme1983Hansov Hanno
204. 8:39.39,9 3:12.45,8 116. 4200 9,929 55.40,1 260. 2:28.33,7 194. 5:33.58,9 256. 7:30.35,2 218.86-HM2CH-Fully1983Schmidt Franck
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205. 8:39.51,7 3:12.57,6 117. 5358 9,925 52.27,5 179. 2:22.26,7 146. 5:18.22,5 193. 7:18.06,6 186.86-HM2San Canzian d'Isonzo (GO)1971Boaretto Christiano
206. 8:40.06,2 3:13.12,1 41. 5481 9,921 56.07,8 272. 2:33.14,0 244. 5:30.22,2 244. 7:31.58,2 222.86-HM3sq.2RadChaoten.comA-Leonding1967Martin Rene
207. 8:40.41,4 3:13.47,3 118. 5097 9,909 50.44,8 139. 2:25.55,9 175. 5:26.36,8 222. 7:29.18,3 216.86-HM2D-Schwarzenbach am Wald1977Hoffmann Andre
208. 8:41.55,9 3:15.01,8 42. 5318 9,886 53.08,0 197. 2:31.52,4 234. 5:25.23,5 218. 7:27.19,0 211.86-HM3C&CTscherms1968Saltuari Christian
209. 8:42.05,4 3:15.11,3 43. 4264 9,883 51.53,2 169. 2:23.02,7 152. 5:09.28,0 157. 7:17.58,5 185.86-HM3Alpen XerD-München1966Rieger Henning

210. 8:42.09,4 3:15.15,3 119. 5148 9,882 54.54,4 248. 2:30.06,8 210. 5:30.07,6 243. 7:26.03,2 207.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Ljubljana1982Simic Marko
211. 8:42.14,3 3:15.20,2 45. 5169 9,880 54.05,7 228. 2:38.47,6 312. 5:28.21,0 230. 7:25.35,8 203.86-HM1#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Kofljica1990Botjani Iga
212. 8:42.15,3 3:15.21,2 120. 5446 9,880 50.35,0 135. 2:24.20,7 166. 5:15.58,6 176. 7:28.07,2 214.86-HM2TOMCATCH-Pfäffikon ZH1970Henke Thomas
213. 8:42.49,7 3:15.55,6 121. 5026 9,869 53.21,0 200. 2:31.45,1 230. 5:26.49,9 226. 7:32.19,1 224.86-HM2FahrtwindD-Bruckmühl1973Pfleger Christian
214. 8:43.48,0 3:16.53,9 122. 428 9,851 52.55,0 194. 2:24.29,4 169. 5:26.47,1 224. 7:32.18,7 223.86-HM2Team Korn RecyclingD-Messstetten1970Kohn Peter

215. 8:43.52,4 3:16.58,3 123. 5362 9,849 53.30,0 208. 2:33.36,5 250. 5:32.54,9 253. 7:33.07,7 227.86-HM2Centro Bike Val di SoleFraz. Taio-Predaia TN (TN)1977Larcher Eros
216. 8:44.09,2 3:17.15,1 124. 497 9,844 52.34,2 182. 2:24.23,7 167. 5:11.11,5 160. 7:14.54,8 173.86-HM2SC Neunburg vorm WaldD-Neunburg1976Landkammer Andreas
217. 8:44.11,1 3:17.17,0 125. 257 9,843 52.31,5 180. 2:24.25,8 168. 5:11.15,4 161. 7:18.54,3 188.86-HM2D-Neunburg1977Kühnel Thomas
218. 8:44.42,3 3:17.48,2 44. 4251 9,834 56.07,1 271. 2:32.33,3 237. 5:25.44,2 219. 7:31.15,0 219.86-HM3ASV VöllanNals (BZ)1966Mach Roman
219. 8:44.58,3 3:18.04,2 45. 5287 9,829 55.11,5 255. 2:34.47,4 264. 5:28.48,0 235. 7:36.56,1 232.86-HM3WV Noord VeluweNL-Ermelo1968Poel Bert

220. 8:46.01,0 3:19.06,9 46. 5289 9,809 56.21,6 277. 2:34.57,6 265. 5:26.45,4 223. 7:28.01,9 212.86-HM3RYSIANKA TEAM Wegierska GorkaPL-Wegierska Gorka1967Cygon Leszek
221. 8:46.13,7 3:19.19,6 126. 5149 9,805 52.47,4 189. 2:23.21,8 156. 5:30.05,8 242. 7:28.54,9 215.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Ljubljana1979Skander Uros
222. 8:47.29,5 3:20.35,4 127. 5243 9,782 54.46,3 244. 2:30.11,2 211. 5:22.15,7 207. 7:24.52,5 200.86-HM2Fil-Bike.com Rzeszów,PolskaPL-Rzeszow1979Peliszko Michal
223. 8:47.33,6 3:20.39,5 46. 5069 9,780 59.53,2 361. 2:38.00,6 300. 5:28.51,9 236. 7:37.37,1 234.86-HM1MTB-HCHD-Hechingen1989Bidlingmaier Jan
224. 8:47.59,4 3:21.05,3 128. 5021 9,772 51.17,5 155. 2:25.35,7 174. 5:24.26,5 216. 7:32.49,6 226.86-HM2Team fysiodiederenNL-Nuth1971Meys Guido

225. 8:49.03,4 3:22.09,3 129. 5407 9,753 53.34,7 212. 2:28.36,5 195. 5:31.21,4 249. 7:38.11,7 236.86-HM2D-Stuttgart1978Fiege Marcus
226. 8:49.16,4 3:22.22,3 47. 5335 9,749 1:00.55,1 384. 2:37.03,7 292. 5:28.31,5 233. 7:35.17,9 230.86-HM1FructusMerano BZ1986Theiner Thomas
227. 8:49.59,3 3:23.05,2 47. 5527 9,736 58.31,3 331. 2:33.38,5 252. 5:26.10,5 221. 7:34.20,6 228.86-HM3GLI AMICI DEL CERCIONViganò LC1963Sioli Fulvio
228. 8:50.08,7 3:23.14,6 130. 4204 9,733 51.41,4 162. 2:28.15,9 191. 5:17.51,5 190. 7:31.16,0 220.86-HM2ASC Lajen RaiffeisenLajen BZ1978Stuflesser Alexander
229. 8:50.14,7 3:23.20,6 131. 5229 9,731 58.24,4 327. 2:39.15,2 315. 5:39.08,6 266. 7:39.13,7 240.86-HM2RYSIANKA Team Wegierska GorkaPL-Wegierska Gorka1975Trela Tomasz

230. 8:50.16,9 3:23.22,8 132. 5375 9,730 53.29,0 205. 2:36.57,7 289. 5:36.50,1 262. 7:41.42,6 243.86-HM2PL-Opalenica1975Batura Tomasz
231. 8:50.23,0 3:23.28,9 133. 5063 9,728 56.49,5 294. 2:30.41,2 223. 5:29.09,1 238. 7:38.19,8 237.86-HM2D-Messstetten1970Asselborn Martin
232. 8:50.41,7 3:23.47,6 134. 5410 9,723 1:00.08,6 366. 2:36.58,5 290. 5:30.02,1 241. 7:37.35,9 233.86-HM2ELUS-Enebyberg1983Steiner Markus
233. 8:50.50,0 3:23.55,9 48. 5286 9,720 53.50,4 223. 2:28.00,6 189. 5:29.54,0 239. 7:45.21,3 249.86-HM3CK KronborgDK-Snekkersten1968Noraa Nielsen Flemming
234. 8:51.11,9 3:24.17,8 48. 5402 9,713 50.21,3 127. 2:27.12,8 182. 5:34.17,8 257. 7:31.47,9 221.86-HM1FM-RacingD-Vellberg1988Schramm Markus

235. 8:54.05,4 3:27.11,3 135. 5324 9,661 58.25,9 328. 2:33.19,1 247. 5:28.32,8 234. 7:39.31,4 241.86-HM2Meran BZ1969Theiner Peter
236. 8:54.20,6 3:27.26,5 49. 4280 9,656 51.40,4 161. 2:43.39,9 352. 5:50.26,5 317. 7:46.55,5 254.86-HM1Bolzano (BZ)1984Vecchietti Stefan
237. 8:54.32,9 3:27.38,8 136. 5059 9,653 1:02.17,1 412. 2:38.06,1 303. 5:37.09,9 263. 7:45.41,8 251.86-HM2Poiana Maggiore1975Usan Alessio
238. 8:55.32,1 3:28.38,0 49. 5185 9,635 54.25,9 237. 2:36.49,5 285. 5:30.34,5 245. 7:37.45,1 235.86-HM3Huzar Bike AcademyPL-Wroclaw1968Kowalski Tomasz
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239. 8:55.43,0 3:28.48,9 137. 5364 9,631 55.47,4 263. 2:33.35,4 249. 5:32.23,4 251. 7:44.50,0 248.86-HM2Centro Bike Val di SoleFraz. Coredo-Predaia TN (TN)1978Mattedi Enrico
240. 8:56.41,9 3:29.47,8 138. 5500 9,614 52.13,0 174. 2:33.56,5 257. 5:44.00,0 282. 7:48.13,6 261.86-HM2SK-Novaky1970Michalicka Pavel
241. 8:56.42,7 3:29.48,6 139. 5276 9,614 51.07,3 151. 2:33.46,8 253. 5:43.58,5 280. 7:47.39,1 259.86-HM2SK-Prievidza1977Simurka Rudolf
242. 8:56.51,7 3:29.57,6 140. 4209 9,611 54.16,9 233. 2:29.46,9 207. 5:36.41,4 261. 7:38.26,5 238.86-HM2MrLampe321D-Vöhringen1980Lamprecht Stefan
243. 8:56.58,6 3:30.04,5 141. 5327 9,609 58.46,7 338. 2:39.19,0 317. 5:47.59,2 306. 7:47.10,7 256.86-HM2CK KronborgDK-Helsingor1978Nielsen Mickey Lysholm

244. 8:58.11,7 3:31.17,6 50. 5088 9,587 56.40,6 288. 2:37.05,4 293. 5:44.54,8 287. 7:49.23,4 263.86-HM3GSR FerreroRodello (CN)1962Giordano Angelo
245. 8:58.12,9 3:31.18,8 142. 5032 9,587 52.39,4 185. 2:30.14,1 213. 5:22.10,3 205. 7:35.08,8 229.86-HM2G.I.T.D-München1982Sandner Thomas
246. 8:58.13,4 3:31.19,3 50. 5087 9,587 49.16,4 113. 2:18.33,9 117. 5:18.17,2 191. 7:32.49,2 225.86-HM1giannotti matteoPieve Fosciana1991Giannotti Matteo
247. 8:59.10,0 3:32.15,9 143. 5512 9,570 50.42,3 138. 2:24.05,5 163. 5:29.54,7 240. 7:38.43,3 239.86-HM2flowtrails.chCH-Zürich1975Agam Elam
248. 8:59.18,3 3:32.24,2 51. 5217 9,567 44.24,9 30. 2:09.39,3 52. 5:29.07,7 237. 7:41.19,4 242.86-HM1O-See-Sports e.V.D-Herrnhut1992Rätze Tobias

249. 8:59.19,8 3:32.25,7 52. 5501 9,567 52.13,5 175. 2:33.54,0 255. 5:27.20,4 229. 7:30.00,8 217.86-HM1Duratec TeamCZ-Pribram1988Trkal Miroslav
250. 9:00.01,1 3:33.07,0 144. 5255 9,555 58.26,4 329. 2:42.03,3 336. 5:48.01,9 307. 7:47.14,2 257.86-HM2Fil-Bike.com RzeszowPL-Rzeszow1976Opalinski Michal
251. 9:00.01,7 3:33.07,6 145. 483 9,555 55.59,8 266. 2:26.03,2 177. 5:33.18,3 254. 7:47.04,9 255.86-HM2SK-Ruzomberok1973Kudlicka Michal
252. 9:00.38,0 3:33.43,9 146. 5006 9,544 56.05,0 268. 2:38.03,7 302. 5:41.07,4 271. 7:46.14,6 253.86-HM2WeisendorfD-Weisendorf1972Christoph Sven
253. 9:00.40,7 3:33.46,6 147. 5262 9,543 59.00,0 341. 2:34.59,2 266. 5:33.47,8 255. 7:43.27,4 246.86-HM2AlbwadenD-Balingen1982Robert Christian

254. 9:01.04,5 3:34.10,4 51. 4207 9,536 58.34,9 334. 2:40.29,5 326. 5:39.28,0 267. 7:45.28,4 250.86-HM3Bergradler-ASV DeutschnofenDeutschnofen1962Köhl Andreas
255. 9:01.20,6 3:34.26,5 52. 5133 9,531 52.45,7 188. 2:28.44,7 198. 5:41.32,5 272. 7:48.10,1 260.86-HM3#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Ljubljana1959Plestenjak Jani
256. 9:01.30,8 3:34.36,7 5. 5188 9,528 53.29,1 206. 2:25.57,7 176. 5:30.53,9 247. 7:42.53,3 244.86-HM4WurzelhopserD-Unterharmersbach1958Lehmann Franz
257. 9:02.02,3 3:35.08,2 53. 5084 9,519 50.51,7 142. 2:30.23,5 216. 5:40.03,7 269. 7:43.47,0 247.86-HM1piradenD-Freihung1984Ertl Florian
258. 9:02.34,9 3:35.40,8 54. 5134 9,510 1:10.57,8 509. 2:55.55,7 443. 5:57.14,7 335. 7:54.17,5 275.86-HM1Bike Team WaldzeckenD-Waldems1990Polgar Silas

259. 9:03.44,0 3:36.49,9 55. 5464 9,489 57.33,4 309. 2:43.17,2 348. 5:40.46,2 270. 7:52.34,3 269.86-HM1Ciao Cycling UdenNL-Uden1986Finkenflugel Niels
260. 9:03.51,0 3:36.56,9 148. 5228 9,487 54.14,0 231. 2:35.17,1 272. 5:44.58,0 289. 7:52.00,2 267.86-HM2D-Pirna1971Rödel Tino
261. 9:05.46,4 3:38.52,3 149. 5142 9,454 57.31,9 308. 2:36.51,3 286. 5:44.52,4 286. 7:52.28,6 268.86-HM2Venegono Inferiore VA1978Rossi Moreno
262. 9:06.00,0 3:39.05,9 150. 5472 9,450 54.40,5 241. 2:40.31,3 327. 5:43.58,7 281. 7:49.15,7 262.86-HM2Königstuhl-BikersD-Sandhausen1970Mohr Stefan
263. 9:06.00,8 3:39.06,7 56. 5462 9,450 54.15,4 232. 2:35.01,5 267. 5:44.50,6 285. 7:50.24,9 264.86-HM1D-Ipsheim1989Zelzer Johannes

264. 9:06.33,8 3:39.39,7 53. 5126 9,440 54.01,0 227. 2:30.28,3 220. 5:46.51,1 302. 7:55.08,0 277.86-HM3MTB & TREKKING VOLTURNOMarzano Appio CE1967Mario Natalino
265. 9:07.22,6 3:40.28,5 151. 5493 9,426 56.49,7 295. 2:34.39,2 263. 5:35.52,0 260. 7:43.05,7 245.86-HM2DownhillerscheiderD-Wiehl1982Köster Dennis
266. 9:08.08,4 3:41.14,3 152. 5048 9,413 54.07,6 229. 2:36.21,0 283. 5:32.53,9 252. 7:45.50,9 252.86-HM2Trontano (VB)1977Fradelizio Alessandro
267. 9:08.29,8 3:41.35,7 54. 5240 9,407 58.34,3 333. 2:30.42,2 224. 5:38.18,4 264. 7:53.07,5 270.86-HM3SLO-Ljubljana1967Habot David
268. 9:10.00,0 3:43.05,9 57. 5277 9,381 1:00.43,8 379. 2:40.11,8 323. 5:45.06,6 291. 7:51.09,5 265.86-HM1ZaenradiD-Dettenhausen1985Engel Sebastian

269. 9:10.19,9 3:43.25,8 58. 5531 9,376 51.26,0 157. 2:32.36,6 238. 5:45.33,2 297. 7:54.06,2 274.86-HM1D-Ostfildern1984Nadolny Artur
270. 9:10.44,5 3:43.50,4 55. 5526 9,369 59.18,6 352. 2:40.12,4 324. 5:54.15,8 326. 7:55.37,6 282.86-HM3Gli amici del cercionMissaglia (LC)1960Scaccabarozzi Valentino
271. 9:10.58,4 3:44.04,3 153. 367 9,365 58.41,2 335. 2:39.58,8 320. 5:44.03,3 283. 7:51.52,8 266.86-HM2D-Reinfeld1976Remer Ralf
272. 9:11.07,5 3:44.13,4 154. 4249 9,362 1:01.05,8 391. 2:45.14,1 371. 5:42.49,4 276. 7:55.24,4 281.86-HM2D-Eschwege1969Braun Frank
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273. 9:11.21,0 3:44.26,9 155. 5222 9,358 58.46,3 337. 2:41.59,6 334. 5:53.54,8 325. 8:05.47,2 308.86-HM2Mtb FarnetoSan Lazzaro di Savena (BO)1977Dall'Olio Paolo
274. 9:12.22,4 3:45.28,3 56. 5008 9,341 1:02.41,7 419. 2:42.20,0 339. 5:46.15,7 299. 7:53.19,4 271.86-HM3radioreklama.skSK-Kosice1962Gamcik Frantisek
275. 9:12.33,9 3:45.39,8 156. 5115 9,338 1:00.43,1 378. 2:42.10,2 337. 5:44.56,8 288. 7:58.35,1 289.86-HM2KinomanaParma (PR)1973Luppi Matteo
276. 9:13.00,1 3:46.06,0 6. 4235 9,330 56.41,2 289. 2:40.09,8 321. 5:38.41,2 265. 7:47.36,2 258.86-HM4BIKE HELDECH-Aeugst am Albis1955Spinner Ueli
277. 9:13.21,1 3:46.27,0 57. 5386 9,324 1:00.09,9 367. 2:49.49,2 405. 5:48.36,7 311. 7:55.10,5 278.86-HM3Cento (FE)1966Cavallini Werther

278. 9:14.41,3 3:47.47,2 59. 5404 9,302 52.34,0 181. 2:38.51,7 313. 5:46.29,1 300. 7:55.54,8 284.86-HM1Modena (MO)1991Muratori Lodovico
279. 9:14.48,1 3:47.54,0 58. 5334 9,300 55.06,4 253. 2:35.51,1 278. 5:45.07,4 292. 7:57.04,0 286.86-HM3CampanaD-Leverkusen1959Bremer Jürgen
280. 9:14.52,0 3:47.57,9 60. 5434 9,299 56.34,9 284. 2:39.16,3 316. 5:53.16,4 323. 7:57.20,4 287.86-HM1Trezzone CO1987Gobbi Alex
281. 9:14.52,7 3:47.58,6 157. 5275 9,299 59.17,4 351. 2:45.10,5 368. 5:48.37,0 312. 7:59.54,6 292.86-HM2AlbwadenD-Albstadt1977Nagy Sascha
282. 9:14.54,0 3:47.59,9 158. 5302 9,298 54.59,9 250. 2:35.08,6 270. 5:42.32,8 274. 7:53.53,1 273.86-HM2Four FourthsGB-Sandhurst1978Quelch Curtis

283. 9:15.02,2 3:48.08,1 7. 5422 9,296 1:06.58,1 472. 3:03.08,8 471. 4:46.51,3 89. 7:28.04,9 213.86-HM4F-Gertwiller1955Peter Daniel
284. 9:15.08,6 3:48.14,5 159. 5452 9,294 59.27,8 355. 2:35.24,2 274. 5:42.35,0 275. 7:53.47,2 272.86-HM2GB-Cardiff1979Garcia Richard
285. 9:15.10,3 3:48.16,2 59. 232 9,294 55.44,1 262. 2:34.25,2 260. 5:44.48,1 284. 7:55.00,1 276.86-HM3FC-LindauD-Katlenburg-Lindau1966Dreymann Peter
286. 9:15.32,7 3:48.38,6 60. 5191 9,288 59.57,9 364. 2:35.40,7 276. 5:46.46,6 301. 7:58.22,6 288.86-HM3Teolo (PD)1961Pandocchi Mauro
287. 9:15.33,1 3:48.39,0 61. 5360 9,288 54.12,8 230. 2:36.22,0 284. 5:42.57,1 277. 8:00.14,2 293.86-HM1LG eXa LeipzigD-Leipzig1985Dresler Jörg

288. 9:16.11,2 3:49.17,1 160. 5488 9,277 58.33,5 332. 2:42.12,7 338. 5:48.20,6 309. 7:58.40,5 291.86-HM2Alba (CN)1971Cornaglia Enrico
289. 9:16.14,8 3:49.20,7 161. 5474 9,276 59.57,3 363. 2:42.52,8 345. 5:45.00,2 290. 7:55.48,1 283.86-HM2CH-Hünibach1974Frattini Daniel
290. 9:16.40,6 3:49.46,5 62. 5423 9,269 53.42,2 217. 2:27.30,8 184. 5:30.49,0 246. 7:35.23,5 231.86-HM1BikebookCZ-Cesky Tesin1986Schwarz Petr
291. 9:16.44,4 3:49.50,3 162. 5047 9,268 51.05,6 150. 2:30.22,7 215. 5:43.29,0 279. 7:58.35,5 290.86-HM2RS Hügelland eVD-Spalt1977Contius Manuell
292. 9:16.44,8 3:49.50,7 163. 5083 9,268 58.00,7 322. 2:38.15,8 305. 5:39.46,5 268. 7:55.21,1 280.86-HM2D-Königheim1980Elleser Michael

293. 9:18.08,4 3:51.14,3 61. 383 9,244 53.38,5 214. 2:27.31,5 185. 5:34.42,6 258. 7:56.36,0 285.86-HM3Cortefranca BS1967Conti Mario
294. 9:18.18,0 3:51.23,9 164. 5321 9,242 59.11,2 347. 2:42.02,5 335. 5:47.41,0 304. 8:00.24,7 295.86-HM2kellys bikeranch teamCZ-Praha1977Dobias David
295. 9:21.56,9 3:55.02,8 63. 5291 9,182 59.57,1 362. 2:35.04,9 269. 5:27.18,9 228. 8:01.06,3 297.86-HM1Avis pratovecchio errepi lee couganPratovecchio (AR)1984Paggetti Silvio
296. 9:22.12,5 3:55.18,4 62. 5189 9,178 56.41,3 290. 2:37.30,6 296. 5:49.48,3 313. 8:04.40,9 304.86-HM3G.S.R. FERREROGuarene (CN)1963Magliano Mauro
297. 9:22.19,3 3:55.25,2 64. 5381 9,176 1:00.20,3 370. 2:44.05,6 354. 5:52.00,2 321. 8:03.48,4 302.86-HM1D-Menden1991Imhoff Matthias

298. 9:23.23,0 3:56.28,9 165. 5538 9,158 54.53,6 247. 2:39.21,7 318. 5:47.30,8 303. 8:00.15,3 294.86-HM2S-Täby1977Genander Martin
299. 9:23.23,2 3:56.29,1 166. 5039 9,158 59.23,8 353. 2:46.49,5 382. 5:59.40,2 343. 8:05.57,9 310.86-HM2D-Burgstall1973Teitge René
300. 9:23.54,3 3:57.00,2 167. 5157 9,150 50.30,3 129. 2:41.15,9 332. 5:51.15,1 319. 8:00.56,6 296.86-HM2Team Minigolf InnichenToblach (BZ)1977Trojer Stefan
301. 9:24.31,7 3:57.37,6 168. 5264 9,140 1:02.18,8 413. 2:44.53,9 362. 5:55.02,6 328. 8:06.55,7 312.86-HM2D-Penig1973Fleischer Thomas
302. 9:24.35,1 3:57.41,0 169. 5095 9,139 53.59,7 226. 2:30.25,8 218. 5:50.03,3 315. 8:06.43,9 311.86-HM2die PiRADenD-Sulzbach-Rosenberg1981Herrmann Matthias

303. 9:25.01,1 3:58.07,0 170. 4282 9,132 53.43,9 219. 2:42.31,2 342. 5:45.17,0 294. 8:03.38,9 301.86-HM2OlmbikerVillanders (BZ)1979Gasser Albert
304. 9:25.37,2 3:58.43,1 171. 5139 9,122 58.50,2 339. 2:43.08,2 347. 5:54.18,8 327. 8:03.22,1 300.86-HM2G.I.T.D-Würzburg1981Reich Sebastian
305. 9:25.42,6 3:58.48,5 172. 4218 9,121 58.46,0 336. 2:38.17,9 306. 5:47.45,2 305. 8:04.57,4 306.86-HM2Sport AlpenrauschD-Fischach1978Steber Andreas
306. 9:26.07,8 3:59.13,7 173. 5339 9,114 1:00.23,3 371. 2:38.42,6 309. 6:00.20,7 346. 8:11.04,7 318.86-HM2035biketeamBergamo (BG)1975Gargano Giovanni
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307. 9:27.15,6 4:00.21,5 65. 5076 9,096 56.21,4 276. 2:45.01,9 365. 6:00.46,8 350. 8:13.37,7 321.86-HM1Lajen BZ1999Cason Mattia
308. 9:27.40,2 4:00.46,1 174. 5372 9,089 56.30,9 281. 2:40.55,5 329. 5:50.10,5 316. 8:04.42,9 305.86-HM2Martinengo (BG)1975Calcini Mauro Luigi
309. 9:27.55,0 4:01.00,9 175. 5082 9,085 57.42,2 314. 2:44.45,5 360. 6:01.02,2 352. 8:11.15,4 319.86-HM2G.S.R. FERRERORodello CN1972Drocco Paolo
310. 9:28.51,7 4:01.57,6 63. 5081 9,070 53.58,5 225. 2:40.49,2 328. 5:43.27,0 278. 7:55.16,5 279.86-HM3D-Steinach1965Dobrindt Roland
311. 9:28.52,7 4:01.58,6 66. 5392 9,070 53.39,6 215. 2:37.57,7 298. 5:57.32,1 339. 8:05.24,2 307.86-HM1#raniBressanone (BZ)1985Rani Matteo

312. 9:28.55,6 4:02.01,5 67. 5212 9,069 53.31,4 210. 2:33.14,5 245. 5:55.59,2 330. 8:03.03,4 299.86-HM1Fosciandora Lucca1984Donati Giacomo
313. 9:29.21,6 4:02.27,5 64. 5515 9,062 1:02.31,3 415. 2:43.47,1 353. 5:49.52,9 314. 8:09.45,6 315.86-HM3D-Kapellendorf1968Fischer Roy
314. 9:29.22,5 4:02.28,4 65. 5336 9,062 58.10,2 324. 2:40.17,6 325. 5:58.30,1 340. 8:09.55,9 316.86-HM3STOLL-Biker JenaD-Jena1963Anton Mike
315. 9:30.12,4 4:03.18,3 68. 4289 9,049 55.02,2 251. 2:36.06,4 282. 5:45.17,3 295. 8:08.39,7 314.86-HM1CH-Mels1985Schatzer Philipp
316. 9:30.14,6 4:03.20,5 69. 4288 9,048 55.05,0 252. 2:36.04,3 281. 5:45.16,5 293. 8:08.29,4 313.86-HM1CH-Zürich1988Schatzer Sebastian

317. 9:30.29,5 4:03.35,4 8. 4570 9,044 56.05,7 269. 2:36.52,9 287. 5:51.21,6 320. 8:16.57,4 328.86-HM4Fuchs Datentechnik UlmD-Illertissen1957Schöll Edmund
318. 9:30.40,5 4:03.46,4 176. 5451 9,041 1:00.06,3 365. 2:36.55,6 288. 5:48.02,0 308. 8:04.16,4 303.86-HM2VogtlandbikeD-Plauen1969Stupning Jens
319. 9:32.28,5 4:05.34,4 177. 5150 9,013 58.57,2 340. 2:44.59,3 363. 6:00.19,2 345. 8:18.11,9 335.86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Medvode1978Smelcer Matej
320. 9:33.29,2 4:06.35,1 178. 5539 8,997 1:00.38,6 376. 2:44.22,9 357. 6:00.42,7 347. 8:18.48,9 336.86-HM2MTB&ROAD TEAM-MSX INTERNATIONAL.PLPL-Suchy Bor1979Siwiak Sebastian
321. 9:33.42,9 4:06.48,8 179. 5226 8,994 56.06,7 270. 2:39.54,1 319. 5:56.10,3 332. 8:10.27,2 317.86-HM2San Maurizio Canavese (TO)1976Piccinni Michele

322. 9:34.37,9 4:07.43,8 180. 5328 8,979 53.18,0 199. 2:37.00,3 291. 5:42.30,5 273. 8:02.13,7 298.86-HM2CK KronborgDK-lsgrde1970Siggaard Torben
323. 9:34.41,5 4:07.47,4 181. 5522 8,978 1:00.44,2 380. 2:36.00,9 279. 5:56.09,0 331. 8:16.58,3 330.86-HM2ASD Team CiclomaniaVoghera (PV)1973Negruzzi Pietro
324. 9:35.03,8 4:08.09,7 182. 5494 8,972 57.15,9 301. 2:44.29,0 358. 6:06.17,6 367. 8:19.33,8 340.86-HM2Fiamme AlteRoè Volciano BS1973Damiani Massimo
325. 9:35.05,3 4:08.11,2 70. 5496 8,972 57.43,3 316. 2:44.21,3 356. 6:06.14,0 366. 8:18.55,4 337.86-HM1Gavardo BS1985Massolini Paolo
326. 9:35.06,4 4:08.12,3 66. 5049 8,972 57.25,6 306. 2:44.42,9 359. 6:06.19,2 368. 8:20.27,4 344.86-HM3Gavardo BS1959Grumi Eugenio

327. 9:37.16,3 4:10.22,2 67. 5469 8,938 58.15,3 326. 2:44.12,6 355. 6:03.25,3 361. 8:16.28,1 327.86-HM3PlauenD-Plauen1966Timm Michael
328. 9:37.18,2 4:10.24,1 68. 5435 8,938 54.44,4 243. 2:47.38,2 385. 6:11.32,5 383. 8:20.23,7 343.86-HM3Hornbæk MtbDK-Hornbæk1967Vindahl Andersen Nikolaj
329. 9:37.19,1 4:10.25,0 183. 5448 8,937 1:02.15,5 411. 2:52.39,6 424. 6:11.11,0 380. 8:19.02,2 338.86-HM2Älta MTBS-Tyresö1973Junker Karl
330. 9:37.21,8 4:10.27,7 184. 5380 8,937 1:01.56,6 397. 2:45.02,5 366. 5:57.14,7 335. 8:17.54,6 334.86-HM2Perugia PG1982Di Biasio Lorenzo
331. 9:38.17,7 4:11.23,6 185. 5485 8,922 1:02.13,0 408. 2:48.59,2 396. 6:08.17,1 371. 8:20.13,7 342.86-HM2Chieti (CH)1970De Benedictis Marco

332. 9:38.21,5 4:11.27,4 186. 5181 8,921 56.53,9 297. 2:38.46,5 311. 5:57.13,5 334. 8:15.24,1 325.86-HM2D-Surberg1975Handlanger Ingo
333. 9:38.22,0 4:11.27,9 69. 5163 8,921 55.26,7 258. 2:38.44,7 310. 5:57.19,4 338. 8:16.57,9 329.86-HM3D-Surberg1968Wallner Stefan
334. 9:38.24,4 4:11.30,3 70. 5486 8,921 1:02.07,3 402. 2:48.56,9 395. 6:08.18,8 372. 8:20.31,4 345.86-HM3Chieti (CH)1960Di Franco Giuseppe
335. 9:38.29,4 4:11.35,3 71. 5416 8,919 1:03.22,5 432. 2:46.39,7 381. 6:00.59,5 351. 8:16.10,5 326.86-HM3CH-Seewen SZ1960Planzer Sepp
336. 9:39.45,7 4:12.51,6 72. 5417 8,900 57.55,2 320. 2:42.35,5 343. 5:52.45,5 322. 8:13.55,8 322.86-HM3SSD SCHIANTARELLI ASOLAAsola (MN)1967Azzini Gabriele

337. 9:39.59,8 4:13.05,7 187. 5001 8,896 1:01.10,3 392. 2:42.23,8 340. 5:57.15,8 337. 8:19.15,3 339.86-HM2N-Sandnes1977Biolchini Fabrizio
338. 9:40.01,6 4:13.07,5 73. 5266 8,896 59.24,5 354. 2:38.40,3 308. 5:55.33,2 329. 8:14.18,8 324.86-HM3Dresden_DSSD-Dresden1965Rennert Joerg
338. 9:40.01,6 4:13.07,5 188. 5152 8,896 1:02.57,4 426. 2:45.18,7 372. 5:58.58,8 341. 8:14.04,7 323.86-HM2DeichalpinistD-Marnerdeich1973Steger Matthias
340. 9:40.19,6 4:13.25,5 189. 5007 8,891 56.25,5 279. 2:34.03,1 259. 5:50.54,0 318. 8:17.47,0 333.86-HM2G.I.T.D-Neuburg an der Donau1980Ehrlichauf Daniel
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341. 9:42.14,4 4:15.20,3 74. 5384 8,862 59.50,5 360. 2:47.37,5 384. 6:12.38,6 389. 8:23.40,7 350.86-HM3Hornbæk Mtb clubDK-Hornbaek1967Spaanberg Maans
342. 9:42.51,3 4:15.57,2 75. 5209 8,852 1:00.57,1 387. 2:53.32,8 428. 6:02.30,5 354. 8:20.11,4 341.86-HM3Castelnuovo di Garfagnana (LU)1964Bonini Roberto
343. 9:43.10,0 4:16.15,9 71. 5401 8,848 51.50,0 167. 2:40.10,3 322. 5:59.14,9 342. 8:17.18,2 331.86-HM1FM-RacingD-Gaildorf1984Grässer Felix
344. 9:43.21,3 4:16.27,2 190. 5461 8,845 1:00.24,2 372. 2:45.46,5 374. 6:08.23,2 374. 8:24.43,7 353.86-HM2CH-Lausanne1975Spina Timothy
345. 9:43.22,2 4:16.28,1 191. 5459 8,845 59.08,8 346. 2:45.47,0 375. 6:08.19,4 373. 8:24.40,2 352.86-HM2CH-Cugy VD1976Dumoulin Jean-Philippe

346. 9:44.09,2 4:17.15,1 192. 5249 8,833 1:01.03,0 389. 2:46.26,1 378. 6:02.50,9 357. 8:24.31,2 351.86-HM2Bologna BO1971Gnuffi Matteo
347. 9:44.23,2 4:17.29,1 193. 5479 8,829 1:02.14,1 409. 2:48.48,9 391. 6:00.44,7 348. 8:22.49,2 349.86-HM2ZwickauD-Zwickau1974Ebert Raik
348. 9:44.24,3 4:17.30,2 72. 5480 8,829 1:02.12,3 407. 2:48.49,5 392. 6:00.46,2 349. 8:13.05,4 320.86-HM1ZwickauD-Zwickau1988Göttlich Christian
349. 9:45.36,2 4:18.42,1 9. 5177 8,811 1:01.05,5 390. 2:45.12,1 369. 6:02.59,8 358. 8:20.43,1 346.86-HM4BIKE HELDECH-Arni-Islisberg1950Friedrich Alfons
350. 9:45.52,7 4:18.58,6 76. 250 8,807 1:04.06,3 444. 2:48.47,2 390. 6:03.08,6 359. 8:17.21,9 332.86-HM3Kirchheim-TeckD-Kirchheim1965Glück Rolf

351. 9:46.19,7 4:19.25,6 10. 5361 8,800 57.51,1 318. 2:47.38,7 386. 6:12.34,4 387. 8:20.55,1 347.86-HM4Hornbaek MTBDK-Hornbæk1947Koerner Nielsen Michael
352. 9:47.11,9 4:20.17,8 194. 5046 8,787 59.45,7 358. 2:50.34,9 410. 6:12.38,4 388. 8:28.55,4 361.86-HM2Olgiate Molgora LC1970Caggiano Ivan
353. 9:47.56,9 4:21.02,8 195. 5235 8,776 1:03.43,0 437. 2:51.34,8 416. 6:13.12,4 391. 8:27.04,8 358.86-HM2RYSIANKA Team Wegierska GorkaPL-Tarnow1974Faliszek Boguslaw
354. 9:47.58,6 4:21.04,5 77. 5166 8,775 59.47,6 359. 2:52.21,3 419. 6:19.27,1 412. 8:31.06,0 366.86-HM3Nova Milanese MB1967Antonioni Gian Piero
355. 9:48.03,0 4:21.08,9 196. 5089 8,774 56.39,8 287. 2:41.08,0 331. 6:22.17,7 416. 8:31.26,4 368.86-HM2MEY MTB RacingteamNL-Gennep1969Gisbers Roger

356. 9:48.04,6 4:21.10,5 197. 5162 8,774 54.26,6 238. 2:41.03,6 330. 6:22.18,4 417. 8:31.11,0 367.86-HM2MEY MTB RacingteamNL-Heumen1972Voss Frank
357. 9:48.09,4 4:21.15,3 73. 5204 8,773 1:03.07,1 427. 2:45.59,8 376. 6:03.11,8 360. 8:26.55,1 356.86-HM1Thüringen hat WandertagD-Erfurt1985Vater Florian
358. 9:50.23,3 4:23.29,2 78. 5415 8,740 1:01.48,5 396. 2:43.03,9 346. 6:10.16,2 377. 8:29.16,5 362.86-HM3Perignano (PI)1967Becucci Gabriele
359. 9:50.28,1 4:23.34,0 198. 5394 8,738 1:00.49,6 382. 2:58.01,6 454. 6:27.09,9 428. 8:34.09,5 374.86-HM2Radfreunde Mannheim-SeckenheimD-Mannheim1971Klinner Oliver
360. 9:50.34,9 4:23.40,8 74. 5250 8,737 54.18,2 234. 2:30.06,2 209. 6:13.34,5 393. 8:29.54,9 364.86-HM1BIKE SPORT UNICOVCZ-Troubelice1991Grézl Martin

361. 9:50.35,6 4:23.41,5 199. 5100 8,736 56.46,0 291. 2:38.38,6 307. 6:13.19,8 392. 8:29.47,5 363.86-HM2SK-Bratislava1973Hrabovsky Marcel
362. 9:51.13,6 4:24.19,5 200. 4220 8,727 1:03.55,3 441. 2:50.40,3 411. 6:05.30,2 363. 8:27.04,3 357.86-HM2Bled Bike FestivalSLO-Zirovnica1972Trzan Bostjan
363. 9:51.39,9 4:24.45,8 201. 5123 8,721 1:00.13,2 368. 2:43.32,6 351. 6:06.52,0 369. 8:26.34,8 355.86-HM2St.Christina in Gröden BZ1983Mussner Michael
364. 9:51.40,0 4:24.45,9 75. 5124 8,721 1:00.24,7 373. 2:46.22,4 377. 6:06.55,3 370. 8:27.34,6 360.86-HM1A-Graz-Puntigam1984Mussner Stefan
365. 9:51.47,7 4:24.53,6 202. 5183 8,719 1:07.40,0 482. 3:16.18,9 507. 5:18.18,0 192. 8:05.57,5 309.86-HM23atlonteamCZ-Unicov1975Horak Richard

366. 9:53.48,9 4:26.54,8 203. 5320 8,689 57.58,7 321. 2:35.33,9 275. 6:06.08,3 365. 8:25.51,7 354.86-HM2TREK Fahrrad Eberhardt Racing/ASKLEPIOS BurgseekliD-Bad Salzungen1979Schmidt Ronny
367. 9:56.14,0 4:29.19,9 79. 5359 8,654 52.43,3 187. 2:31.42,4 229. 5:45.39,0 298. 8:22.43,4 348.86-HM3Hornbaek MTBDK-Hornbæk1959Bruun Claus Allan
368. 9:56.27,9 4:29.33,8 204. 5517 8,650 53.12,5 198. 2:30.27,5 219. 5:53.26,3 324. 8:31.03,9 365.86-HM2D-München1983Begerow Philipp
369. 9:57.01,6 4:30.07,5 76. 5453 8,642 58.10,3 325. 2:38.01,2 301. 6:02.36,0 355. 8:27.34,4 359.86-HM1Eva in Sa?a racing teamSLO-Kocevje1986Vidmar Gregor
370. 9:57.17,9 4:30.23,8 205. 5460 8,638 1:05.29,5 456. 2:55.54,8 442. 6:19.18,7 407. 8:33.23,0 373.86-HM2A-Innsbruck1977Opoka Miroslaw

371. 9:57.21,9 4:30.27,8 206. 5018 8,637 57.01,9 299. 2:37.06,0 294. 6:11.16,5 381. 8:34.41,6 378.86-HM2CrashDummiBikerD-Bauern1973Lipp Martin
372. 9:57.50,2 4:30.56,1 80. 5280 8,631 56.30,2 280. 2:43.30,2 350. 6:19.32,4 414. 8:34.27,9 375.86-HM3perma-trade raceD-Bad Wiessee1966Flechsig Uwe
373. 9:59.01,8 4:32.07,7 77. 5186 8,613 1:04.52,3 451. 2:53.45,9 429. 6:14.20,4 394. 8:34.32,3 376.86-HM1D-Mannheim1989Krauss Patrick
374. 9:59.40,7 4:32.46,6 207. 5265 8,604 1:09.01,9 495. 2:49.38,0 403. 6:14.33,9 397. 8:33.02,6 371.86-HM2Cyclos KuusamoFI-Kuusamo1973Kallunki Jaakko
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375. 9:59.41,7 4:32.47,6 208. 5268 8,604 1:08.33,1 491. 2:49.28,0 401. 6:14.33,1 396. 8:33.00,4 370.86-HM2Korson KaikuFI-Vantaa1975Vuorialho Harri
376. 10:00.35,7 4:33.41,6 11. 5213 8,591 56.48,5 293. 2:39.14,0 314. 6:05.24,6 362. 8:33.15,0 372.86-HM4Parabiago (MI)1952Dornetti Agostino
377. 10:01.10,4 4:34.16,3 78. 5447 8,583 1:00.37,1 375. 2:50.10,1 406. 6:27.13,4 429. 8:41.21,7 389.86-HM1Cavriago (RE)1986Gozzi Mikol
378. 10:01.19,6 4:34.25,5 209. 5072 8,581 1:04.49,1 450. 2:50.28,5 408. 6:14.50,2 398. 8:34.48,8 379.86-HM2Bike team KarpatySK-Bratislava1973Bosansky Zdenko
379. 10:02.43,2 4:35.49,1 210. 5351 8,561 1:14.16,6 524. 2:57.28,1 450. 6:11.36,2 384. 8:31.52,9 369.86-HM2Beer TeamD-Albstadt1980Azevedo Rui

380. 10:03.11,4 4:36.17,3 211. 5011 8,554 1:04.46,0 449. 2:49.06,5 397. 6:10.59,9 379. 8:35.50,8 380.86-HM2PL-Kiekrz1978Lakomy Piotr
381. 10:03.16,8 4:36.22,7 212. 5224 8,553 1:03.25,6 434. 2:49.36,2 402. 6:14.28,2 395. 8:43.36,1 396.86-HM2RYSIANKA Team Wegierska GorkaPL-Wegierska Gorka1978Mazurek Przemyslaw
382. 10:04.25,4 4:37.31,3 79. 4215 8,537 1:02.06,7 401. 2:51.55,7 418. 6:17.25,1 403. 8:37.33,0 383.86-HM1MARATON.BIKESK-Zilina1986Ondrus Miroslav
383. 10:04.46,6 4:37.52,5 213. 5051 8,532 1:13.25,4 520. 3:04.07,2 476. 6:16.50,8 402. 8:42.00,6 394.86-HM2LBS Racing Team NeufferD-Waiblingen1980Kuhnle Matthias
384. 10:04.59,8 4:38.05,7 214. 5120 8,528 1:02.12,2 406. 2:48.02,2 387. 6:24.40,2 419. 8:43.44,8 397.86-HM2Cureggio NO1983Medina Antonio

385. 10:06.47,8 4:39.53,7 215. 5528 8,503 1:09.37,6 502. 2:57.43,5 452. 6:24.56,2 421. 8:40.56,0 388.86-HM2Hornbaek MTBDK-Hornbæk1969Panada Marco
386. 10:07.12,7 4:40.18,6 80. 5017 8,497 56.46,5 292. 2:38.14,6 304. 6:08.42,2 376. 8:39.49,8 387.86-HM1CrashDummiBikerD-München1984Lahne Christoph
387. 10:07.12,8 4:40.18,7 216. 5015 8,497 56.11,2 273. 2:31.47,4 231. 6:08.39,4 375. 8:39.40,8 386.86-HM2CrashDummiBikerD-Maisach1973Kourklidis Alexandros
388. 10:07.21,7 4:40.27,6 217. 5413 8,495 1:03.22,6 433. 2:52.36,0 422. 6:19.20,2 408. 8:35.55,6 381.86-HM2RYSIANKA Team Wegierska GorkaPL-Warzymice1979Pluta Dariusz
389. 10:08.01,7 4:41.07,6 81. 5345 8,486 1:03.56,1 442. 2:44.46,6 361. 6:01.17,3 353. 8:47.02,4 405.86-HM3Kommandant zur SeeD-Dortmund1968Hilligweg Martin

390. 10:09.35,8 4:42.41,7 81. 5414 8,464 1:04.09,0 445. 2:41.26,3 333. 6:05.45,2 364. 8:49.40,8 407.86-HM1ELUS-Upplands-Väsby1984Randén Björn
391. 10:09.53,0 4:42.58,9 82. 5016 8,460 1:00.55,2 385. 2:47.07,1 383. 6:16.11,2 401. 8:42.18,3 395.86-HM3Ueber allen GipfelnD-Ilmenau1968Krümmer Robert
392. 10:10.42,8 4:43.48,7 218. 5519 8,449 1:06.01,1 464. 3:04.09,7 477. 6:44.20,2 465. 8:49.47,2 408.86-HM2SensiBikeCH-Uetikon am See1976Pinillos Mikel
393. 10:10.47,9 4:43.53,8 82. 5466 8,447 1:02.01,0 398. 2:52.41,1 425. 6:17.39,1 404. 8:39.21,3 385.86-HM1Ciao Cycling UdenNL-Uden1985Selten Harm
394. 10:11.29,0 4:44.34,9 219. 5078 8,438 1:03.56,4 443. 2:56.11,5 446. 6:30.42,2 439. 8:46.17,3 404.86-HM2ALLENOVESENONPIOVESarzana (SP)1973Cos Manuele

395. 10:12.01,2 4:45.07,1 220. 5374 8,431 48.30,4 102. 2:17.41,1 107. 6:15.35,6 400. 8:36.17,3 382.86-HM2CK KRONBORGDK-lsgrde1970Nielsen Lars Lve
396. 10:12.21,0 4:45.26,9 221. 5510 8,426 1:00.18,4 369. 2:52.36,0 422. 6:28.01,6 432. 8:50.58,2 412.86-HM2PENTAGRAMPL-Zgorzelec1970Mandau Grzegorz
397. 10:12.33,7 4:45.39,6 12. 5288 8,423 1:04.12,7 446. 2:54.55,7 434. 6:18.17,3 405. 8:44.10,8 399.86-HM4CTS Czaja Traininh SystemPL-Warszawa1958Rytel Wojciech
398. 10:13.26,0 4:46.31,9 83. 5475 8,411 1:00.57,0 386. 2:45.07,5 367. 6:11.57,1 386. 8:43.52,5 398.86-HM3D-Dorsten1966Nolde Alf
399. 10:13.46,0 4:46.51,9 222. 5246 8,407 59.41,3 356. 2:48.50,5 393. 6:11.41,8 385. 8:34.33,1 377.86-HM2Vicenza VI1981Brunello Davide

400. 10:13.49,7 4:46.55,6 84. 5482 8,406 1:02.48,0 421. 2:52.28,8 420. 6:24.55,7 420. 8:49.49,1 409.86-HM3team bike rookMilano (MI)1968Ungarelli Luca
401. 10:13.53,8 4:46.59,7 83. 5271 8,405 1:00.59,4 388. 2:55.51,4 440. 6:19.24,2 409. 8:41.25,2 390.86-HM1Team Minigolf InnichenInnichen (BZ)1992Kerschbaumer Philipp
402. 10:13.54,5 4:47.00,4 223. 5203 8,405 1:00.49,4 381. 2:55.52,1 441. 6:19.24,7 410. 8:41.34,8 391.86-HM2Team Minigolf InnichenSexten (BZ)1979Trojer Werner
403. 10:14.00,5 4:47.06,4 224. 5171 8,403 1:09.07,7 496. 3:04.01,7 474. 6:29.35,7 434. 8:49.56,3 410.86-HM2Padova1980Canale Carlo
404. 10:14.00,7 4:47.06,6 225. 5170 8,403 1:09.30,6 500. 3:04.00,5 473. 6:29.38,7 436. 8:52.08,1 413.86-HM2Caldogno VI1983Canale Alberto

405. 10:14.05,5 4:47.11,4 226. 5172 8,402 1:09.30,7 501. 3:03.35,9 472. 6:29.38,3 435. 8:41.47,2 392.86-HM2TOPVicenza (VI)1982Carraro Riccardo
406. 10:16.46,9 4:49.52,8 85. 5216 8,366 1:03.26,6 435. 2:46.34,2 380. 6:19.26,1 411. 8:37.57,2 384.86-HM3HofA-Hof bei Salzburg1965Ragginger Gerald
407. 10:16.52,3 4:49.58,2 227. 5055 8,364 1:06.21,0 468. 2:55.02,5 436. 6:25.31,5 423. 8:48.31,3 406.86-HM2ExtremeSLO-Horjul1975Muha Ales
408. 10:17.59,4 4:51.05,3 84. 5020 8,349 1:02.53,5 423. 2:45.40,2 373. 6:11.31,4 382. 8:44.39,2 401.86-HM1D-Ingolstadt1987Mentl Patrick
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409. 10:19.11,1 4:52.17,0 86. 5294 8,333 1:04.21,7 447. 3:03.01,4 469. 6:25.15,8 422. 8:41.52,9 393.86-HM3Die StachisD-Hannover1968Stach Andreas
410. 10:21.17,2 4:54.23,1 228. 268 8,305 59.15,4 349. 2:59.13,5 459. 6:30.26,9 437. 8:52.53,1 414.86-HM2TriFUN KleveD-Kleve1971Meyer Andreas
411. 10:21.20,0 4:54.25,9 87. 274 8,304 1:03.22,1 431. 2:59.45,7 460. 6:30.27,3 438. 8:53.27,7 416.86-HM3D-Bernkastel-Kues1965Neugebauer Michael
412. 10:21.31,0 4:54.36,9 88. 5187 8,302 1:00.42,3 377. 2:50.26,4 407. 6:28.08,5 433. 8:57.05,5 421.86-HM3Extaler MineralquellD-Auetal1966Lausmann Jörg
413. 10:21.32,5 4:54.38,4 229. 5023 8,301 1:01.20,5 393. 2:56.41,7 448. 6:26.08,3 425. 8:53.24,2 415.86-HM2eatmorebananasD-Steinheim1970Müller Eckard

414. 10:21.34,1 4:54.40,0 85. 5357 8,301 1:02.36,3 417. 2:54.58,8 435. 6:31.00,7 441. 8:54.42,7 417.86-HM1Team TURBO CyclingD-Leipzig1988Eissmann Tom
415. 10:22.01,6 4:55.07,5 230. 5468 8,295 1:02.48,7 422. 2:49.42,2 404. 6:27.15,1 430. 8:46.16,8 403.86-HM2GB-London1971Cockrell Bryan
416. 10:22.02,6 4:55.08,5 89. 5145 8,295 1:03.32,9 436. 2:46.28,4 379. 6:37.16,9 450. 9:00.37,3 424.86-HM3Bike Team WaldzeckenD-Diez1968Schenk Toto
417. 10:22.28,9 4:55.34,8 231. 4271 8,289 1:02.56,3 424. 2:56.04,2 444. 6:26.14,2 426. 8:50.19,6 411.86-HM2Storyteller-LabsFeltre (BL)1979Vettorel Matteo
418. 10:22.30,1 4:55.36,0 90. 253 8,289 1:05.40,9 458. 2:59.01,9 457. 6:25.54,8 424. 8:55.13,8 420.86-HM3MTV FörsteD-Osterode1965Hauschild Ralf

419. 10:23.50,1 4:56.56,0 232. 5257 8,271 52.49,7 190. 2:32.57,0 242. 5:57.03,8 333. 8:45.24,2 402.86-HM2ASD Bike Store CostermanoTrento (TN)1980Banterla Alessandro
420. 10:25.10,0 4:58.15,9 233. 5024 8,253 1:02.56,8 425. 2:58.37,3 456. 6:26.22,6 427. 8:54.57,2 419.86-HM2TuuillsCollecchio (PR)1980Musini Igor
421. 10:25.23,8 4:58.29,7 234. 5129 8,250 1:02.09,2 403. 2:49.11,6 398. 6:37.30,0 451. 9:03.24,6 430.86-HM2Mtb SarcedoSarcedo VI1972Paoletto Roberto
422. 10:25.27,4 4:58.33,3 235. 5067 8,249 1:02.11,5 405. 2:49.12,3 399. 6:37.33,3 452. 9:04.21,6 432.86-HM2mtb sarcedoThiene (VI)1970Berlaffa Diego
423. 10:25.30,4 4:58.36,3 236. 5487 8,249 1:02.14,1 409. 2:49.14,0 400. 6:37.35,3 453. 9:03.25,2 431.86-HM2Thiene (VI)1974Cerato Stefano

424. 10:27.27,2 5:00.33,1 91. 5040 8,223 1:03.48,8 438. 2:52.50,6 426. 6:39.16,4 455. 9:02.57,3 429.86-HM3TeamEasy2BikeNL-Helmond1964Tol Van Tony
425. 10:27.45,4 5:00.51,3 86. 5073 8,219 58.01,5 323. 2:42.44,9 344. 6:22.43,9 418. 8:54.53,4 418.86-HM1Quattro Castella1992Carbognani Alessio
426. 10:28.14,6 5:01.20,5 237. 5476 8,213 1:05.45,9 460. 2:59.53,8 461. 6:31.19,5 442. 9:05.58,4 436.86-HM2Pro-Familia Bike TeamPL-Rzeszow1974Palczak Michal
427. 10:30.22,7 5:03.28,6 238. 4278 8,185 1:02.41,0 418. 2:54.31,6 432. 6:34.56,1 446. 8:59.58,6 423.86-HM2D-Berlin1977Melcher Sven
427. 10:30.22,7 5:03.28,6 238. 5029 8,185 1:01.32,3 395. 2:50.59,6 414. 6:19.17,3 406. 8:44.34,7 400.86-HM2D-Bad Schwalbach1974Pohl Sven

429. 10:30.31,6 5:03.37,5 13. 4210 8,183 1:01.25,8 394. 2:55.10,4 437. 6:44.43,5 467. 9:01.51,6 426.86-HM4Rodes GherdeinaSt.Ulrich (BZ)1957Lardschneider Helmuth
430. 10:31.04,5 5:04.10,4 92. 5104 8,176 59.05,1 342. 2:48.42,1 388. 6:40.36,1 456. 9:02.30,8 428.86-HM3D-Obertshausen1963Keller Günter
431. 10:32.19,4 5:05.25,3 93. 5391 8,160 1:07.56,6 486. 2:57.56,4 453. 6:32.23,5 444. 9:05.34,6 435.86-HM3OLIVERCeranesi (GE)1963Oliveri Gianclaudio
432. 10:32.43,2 5:05.49,1 240. 5343 8,155 1:03.51,6 439. 2:56.44,4 449. 6:19.47,2 415. 8:58.48,8 422.86-HM2Cornuda (TV)1980Cattuzzo Maurizio
433. 10:32.54,9 5:06.00,8 241. 5305 8,152 57.41,3 313. 3:01.00,1 465. 6:45.29,7 469. 9:16.14,3 446.86-HM2045NL-Voerendaal1972Tijssen Damiël

434. 10:32.55,7 5:06.01,6 242. 5304 8,152 56.33,2 283. 3:03.03,5 470. 6:45.27,8 468. 9:14.48,8 443.86-HM2045NL-Voerendaal1977Roijen Guido
435. 10:33.32,4 5:06.38,3 14. 5518 8,144 1:14.27,3 526. 3:12.15,5 499. 6:42.48,6 459. 9:05.15,7 433.86-HM4Speed Lions FrauenfeldCH-Frauenfeld1957Leuzinger James
436. 10:34.27,3 5:07.33,2 87. 5248 8,132 1:09.18,7 499. 2:56.04,6 445. 6:41.52,0 458. 9:07.43,2 437.86-HM1H-Dombovar1985Fodor Zsolt
437. 10:34.55,7 5:08.01,6 243. 5511 8,126 1:04.37,3 448. 2:52.29,4 421. 6:27.59,5 431. 9:01.11,8 425.86-HM2PENTAGRAMPL-Zgorzelec1974Tomiak Tomasz
438. 10:35.32,7 5:08.38,6 94. 5045 8,119 1:06.05,4 466. 2:54.53,5 433. 6:42.51,7 460. 9:10.19,1 439.86-HM3Jumbo CodGB-Sheffield1964White James

439. 10:36.08,8 5:09.14,7 95. 5516 8,111 1:09.12,7 497. 3:10.22,3 491. 6:44.09,8 464. 9:12.59,1 441.86-HM3SK-Novaky1962Bachleda Peter
440. 10:38.46,6 5:11.52,5 88. 5065 8,077 1:02.09,2 403. 2:51.24,4 415. 6:43.48,2 463. 9:18.09,3 449.86-HM1MudPigsRoma RM1986Bascone Alessandro
441. 10:38.47,4 5:11.53,3 89. 5066 8,077 1:03.54,3 440. 2:53.53,7 431. 6:43.47,4 462. 9:15.24,8 445.86-HM1MudPigsRoma RM1991Bascone Roberto
442. 10:39.01,2 5:12.07,1 15. 5237 8,074 1:06.32,9 469. 3:07.31,7 487. 6:48.24,4 477. 9:13.23,9 442.86-HM4Radsport-Team TSV BöbingenD-Mögglingen1957Hudelmaier Ludwig
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443. 10:49.22,1 5:22.28,0 244. 4252 7,946 1:07.05,6 475. 3:01.32,8 466. 6:47.46,1 471. 9:22.52,2 452.86-HM2Castel Ritaldi PG1974Pettinari Simone

-> 1 km to go

--- 10:37.40,9 5:10.46,8 --- 5068 --- 1:09.18,1 498. 2:57.37,6 451. 6:32.09,9 443. 9:02.27,2 427.86-HM3Casnigo (BG)1964Bertocchi Lionello
--- 10:38.49,5 5:11.55,4 --- 5296 --- 1:02.32,5 416. 2:50.33,6 409. 6:30.52,7 440. 9:08.57,3 438.86-HM2Four4th LightsGB-Camberley1974Waller Richard
--- 10:41.15,8 5:14.21,7 --- 5210 --- 1:06.02,9 465. 3:06.08,1 485. 6:48.56,0 478. 9:14.52,9 444.86-HM3ASD SCUOLAMTB VENARIA REALEVenaria (TO)1962Briguglio Giuseppe
--- 10:51.34,5 5:24.40,4 --- 4233 --- 1:06.54,6 471. 3:06.55,9 486. 6:53.51,7 480. 9:23.11,5 453.86-HM2DZRJLSLO-Ljubljana-Smartno1972Pogacnik Matjaz
--- 10:56.56,3 5:30.02,2 --- 4275 --- 1:08.47,7 494. 3:00.36,7 464. 6:44.26,1 466. 9:24.12,1 455.86-HM3CH-Kriens1968Amstutz Marcel

Duron

--- 9:05.19,3 4:28.05,1 --- 5350 --- 59.06,5 345. 2:45.14,0 370. 6:13.09,8 390. 9:05.19,3 434.86-HM1RV Sturmvogel MünchenD-München1988Winnen Max
--- 9:11.09,2 4:33.55,0 --- 5215 --- 57.25,3 305. 3:02.15,0 468. 6:37.13,2 449. 9:11.09,2 440.86-HM2Tg LageD-Lage1980Prüssner Tobias
--- 9:17.15,3 4:40.01,1 --- 5054 --- 1:07.29,4 478. 3:12.05,4 497. 6:47.46,6 472. 9:17.15,3 447.86-HM1D-Landsberg am Lech1985Mentl Sven
--- 9:17.22,3 4:40.08,1 --- 5273 --- 1:02.01,6 400. 2:56.32,4 447. 6:43.11,0 461. 9:17.22,3 448.86-HM3SK-Prievidza1961Kapusta Jozef
--- 9:20.07,8 4:42.53,6 --- 5441 --- 1:07.50,7 485. 3:01.55,6 467. 6:47.04,3 470. 9:20.07,8 450.86-HM3D-Verden1963Pade Wolfgang

--- 9:20.46,7 4:43.32,5 --- 5306 --- 1:02.43,0 420. 2:55.12,9 438. 6:35.05,6 447. 9:20.46,7 451.86-HM1Esztergomi Külloszaggatók KEH-Esztergom1995Vicze Gergö
--- 9:23.58,4 4:46.44,2 --- 5523 --- 1:06.16,1 467. 3:04.12,1 478. 6:48.07,0 474. 9:23.58,4 454.86-HM1SensiBikeCH-Volketswil1987Garcia Lopez Alvaro
--- 9:26.25,9 4:49.11,7 --- 5125 --- 1:10.12,0 505. 3:12.26,1 500. 6:54.00,7 481. 9:26.25,9 456.86-HM1Mariano Comense CO1987Nanetti Alberto
--- 9:28.23,8 4:51.09,6 --- 5349 --- 1:10.39,7 507. 3:14.53,4 504. 6:55.51,7 482. 9:28.23,8 457.86-HM2Castione della Presolana (BG)1973Tomasoni Paolo
--- 9:35.14,8 4:58.00,6 --- 5341 --- 1:03.07,5 428. 2:50.53,9 412. 6:41.38,9 457. 9:35.14,8 458.86-HM2Ecov VTTF-Brignais1973Spezzaferri Fabio

--- 9:47.55,6 5:10.41,4 --- 5010 --- 1:14.05,7 523. 3:08.28,1 489. 6:51.55,5 479. 9:47.55,6 459.86-HM2AB Bonsai Bad BerkaD-Bad Berka1969Gerlach Ralph
--- 10:14.33,1 5:37.18,9 --- 5300 --- 1:15.23,6 530. 3:18.20,3 511. 7:05.49,3 489. 10:14.33,1 460.86-HM2Ravenna (RA)1978Fenati Giovanni
--- 10:32.04,3 5:54.50,1 --- 544 --- 1:07.48,2 484. 3:19.18,4 514. 7:45.18,5 513. 10:32.04,3 461.86-HM3Torino (TO)1965Zanetti Francesco Andrea
--- 10:32.43,0 5:55.28,8 --- 543 --- 1:08.07,3 489. 3:12.56,9 501. 7:43.05,8 512. 10:32.43,0 462.86-HM2Castagneto Po TO1969Faccioli Piero

Pordoi

--- 4:29.25,0 1:06.33,6 --- 4240 --- 45.51,9 50. 2:08.05,5 43. 4:29.25,0 40. -------- ----86-HM2Bertl's BikeshopD-Rottach-Egern1981Altenkirch Lutz
--- 4:30.34,6 1:07.43,2 --- 5367 --- 1:05.42,3 459. 2:50.56,1 413. 4:30.34,6 47. -------- ----86-HM3LumetB-Beveren-Waas1961van den Berghe Luc
--- 4:46.10,2 1:23.18,8 --- 4246 --- 48.09,2 88. 2:16.02,4 95. 4:46.10,2 87. -------- ----86-HM2Engel Racing Team HalternD-Marl1975Schneider Andreas
--- 4:59.02,3 1:36.10,9 --- 5223 --- 1:10.23,5 506. 3:08.13,8 488. 4:59.02,3 125. -------- ----86-HM2D-Dortmund1972Himmelmann Jürgen
--- 5:01.26,1 1:38.34,7 --- 5140 --- 48.19,5 94. 2:18.30,5 116. 5:01.26,1 128. -------- ----86-HM2G.I.T.D-Gaimersheim1973Ringel Oliver

--- 5:04.02,5 1:41.11,1 --- 5260 --- 1:15.11,5 529. 3:21.17,9 515. 5:04.02,5 139. -------- ----86-HM3g.s. coop druentoVentimiglia (IM)1965Guasco Aldo
--- 5:08.48,9 1:45.57,5 --- 5180 --- 42.31,2 20. 1:59.26,7 14. 5:08.48,9 154. -------- ----86-HM2EKABUL-Sofia1983Gyurov Vladislav
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--- 5:11.20,8 1:48.29,4 --- 4202 --- 53.43,6 218. 2:28.22,7 193. 5:11.20,8 162. -------- ----86-HM2mtb de ZeeleeuwNL-Krommenie1970De Weerd Herman
--- 5:30.55,0 2:08.03,6 --- 5536 --- 48.09,7 89. 2:22.22,7 144. 5:30.55,0 248. -------- ----86-HM3RV Sturmvogel MünchenD-Straßlach-Dingharting1967Rauch Matthias
--- 5:35.13,2 2:12.21,8 --- 4247 --- 55.26,6 257. 2:35.09,9 271. 5:35.13,2 259. -------- ----86-HM2Kralovsky MaratonSK-Ivanka pri Dunaji1980Kobera Matej
--- 5:45.25,3 2:22.33,9 --- 5132 --- 1:16.53,8 532. 3:45.37,3 536. 5:45.25,3 296. -------- ----86-HM2#Brkati in hitri#SLO-Medvode1978Pelc Klemen
--- 5:48.24,0 2:25.32,6 --- 5371 --- 53.27,7 203. 2:33.17,8 246. 5:48.24,0 310. -------- ----86-HM2D-Salzweg1973Stockinger Robert

--- 5:59.43,1 2:36.51,7 --- 5167 --- 57.18,9 302. 2:45.00,0 364. 5:59.43,1 344. -------- ----86-HM3Barcollo ma non molloLerici (SP)1961Biagetti Giorgio
--- 6:02.45,2 2:39.53,8 --- 5445 --- 1:18.08,8 536. 3:40.08,4 530. 6:02.45,2 356. -------- ----86-HM2Medicina (BO)1982Gandolfi Nicolas
--- 6:10.17,5 2:47.26,1 --- 5199 --- 1:13.00,1 516. 3:57.35,1 538. 6:10.17,5 378. -------- ----86-HM2IRL-Dublin1982Sheridan Henry
--- 6:15.32,8 2:52.41,4 --- 5323 --- 57.22,0 303. 2:37.59,6 299. 6:15.32,8 399. -------- ----86-HM2WFV FinkensteinA-Treffen bei Villach1975Strassnig Thomas
--- 6:19.30,3 2:56.38,9 --- 5406 --- 59.41,9 357. 2:42.28,3 341. 6:19.30,3 413. -------- ----86-HM2D-Bensheim1975Strassburg Marcel

--- 6:33.12,6 3:10.21,2 --- 5190 --- 57.34,1 310. 2:33.47,5 254. 6:33.12,6 445. -------- ----86-HM2Bergradler DeutschnofenDeutschnofen1970Obkircher Erich
--- 6:35.54,9 3:13.03,5 --- 5135 --- 58.28,7 330. 2:48.52,5 394. 6:35.54,9 448. -------- ----86-HM1ASD BIELLA BIKINGBiella (BI)1986Posillipo Fabio
--- 6:38.07,2 3:15.15,8 --- 5478 --- 1:05.28,5 455. 3:00.09,1 462. 6:38.07,2 454. -------- ----86-HM3D-Dorsten1966Paul Traugott
--- 6:47.48,3 3:24.56,9 --- 5042 --- 1:12.15,7 513. 3:12.07,2 498. 6:47.48,3 473. -------- ----86-HM2Team OneNL-Hooge Zwaluwe1972Van der Nat Bob
--- 6:48.21,1 3:25.29,7 --- 5432 --- 1:07.10,0 476. 3:00.12,5 463. 6:48.21,1 475. -------- ----86-HM2transportridePL-Dabrowa Gornicza1976Cupial Andrzej

--- 6:48.22,8 3:25.31,4 --- 5232 --- 1:06.42,3 470. 3:05.40,0 484. 6:48.22,8 476. -------- ----86-HM1RYSIANKA Team Wegierska GorkaPL-Sucha Beskidzka1990Wrotniak Mateusz
--- 6:57.17,1 3:34.25,7 --- 5239 --- 1:02.29,6 414. 2:53.08,5 427. 6:57.17,1 483. -------- ----86-HM1I BricSolero (AL)1992Collo Cristiano Nicola
--- 6:57.27,2 3:34.35,8 --- 5269 --- 1:03.12,3 430. 2:48.42,5 389. 6:57.27,2 484. -------- ----86-HM2Hof 1A-Seekirchen am Wallersee1982Winklhofer Robert
--- 7:00.48,7 3:37.57,3 --- 5419 --- 1:12.04,1 511. 3:13.23,0 502. 7:00.48,7 485. -------- ----86-HM3MLT-Sliema1961Fenech Adami Raphael
--- 7:01.24,8 3:38.33,4 --- 5013 --- 1:08.06,4 488. 3:05.05,4 482. 7:01.24,8 486. -------- ----86-HM3Trockenbau-KatzingerD-München1966Katzinger Armin

--- 7:03.34,5 3:40.43,1 --- 5071 --- 1:19.59,6 540. 3:28.55,3 526. 7:03.34,5 487. -------- ----86-HM3Senza SensoArenzano GE1959Bonavia Marco
--- 7:04.49,8 3:41.58,4 --- 5153 --- 1:07.03,5 474. 3:04.29,6 479. 7:04.49,8 488. -------- ----86-HM2eldoRADo BiketeamA-Kufstein1972Stella Federico
--- 7:07.19,8 3:44.28,4 --- 5044 --- 1:05.07,0 452. 2:59.06,3 458. 7:07.19,8 490. -------- ----86-HM2WV EemlandNL-Soest1982Van der Salm Guus
--- 7:07.57,6 3:45.06,2 --- 5398 --- 1:05.58,3 463. 3:15.26,4 505. 7:07.57,6 491. -------- ----86-HM1Beloha BikerA-Frauenkirchen1995Gidl Daniel
--- 7:08.23,1 3:45.31,7 --- 5193 --- 1:05.15,3 453. 3:04.03,6 475. 7:08.23,1 492. -------- ----86-HM1EarthSurvivorCZ-Jaromer1987Pejsek David

--- 7:09.02,4 3:46.11,0 --- 5225 --- 1:13.06,5 518. 3:11.21,2 493. 7:09.02,4 493. -------- ----86-HM2Brescia (BS)1974Pianta Andrea
--- 7:09.09,4 3:46.18,0 --- 5353 --- 1:07.22,1 477. 3:11.54,4 495. 7:09.09,4 494. -------- ----86-HM2Merkapt Maraton TeamH-Veszprém1983Balazs Wagner
--- 7:11.03,9 3:48.12,5 --- 5200 --- 1:05.24,0 454. 3:04.42,5 480. 7:11.03,9 495. -------- ----86-HM2Centrum Nurkowe Podwodna BydgoszczPL-Bydgoszcz1981Sikorski Maciej
--- 7:11.31,3 3:48.39,9 --- 5141 --- 1:05.50,1 462. 3:05.02,9 481. 7:11.31,3 496. -------- ----86-HM2Professional HR / CB163PL-Bydgoszcz1981Rogalski Radosaw
--- 7:14.28,8 3:51.37,4 --- 5086 --- 1:13.49,1 522. 3:17.32,4 510. 7:14.28,8 497. -------- ----86-HM3D-Dießen1959Frank Hans Joachim

--- 7:15.10,3 3:52.18,9 --- 5202 --- 1:13.08,4 519. 3:14.34,6 503. 7:15.10,3 498. -------- ----86-HM2HairymitesIRL-Dublin1983Sullivan Eoin
--- 7:16.59,1 3:54.07,7 --- 5252 --- 1:09.56,6 503. 3:17.14,9 509. 7:16.59,1 499. -------- ----86-HM4Beloha bikerA-Frauenkirchen1958Gschwendtner Wolfgang
--- 7:17.00,2 3:54.08,8 --- 5256 --- 1:09.58,1 504. 3:17.10,0 508. 7:17.00,2 500. -------- ----86-HM3Beloha bikerA-Frauenkirchen1963Stemberger Matthias
--- 7:17.14,8 3:54.23,4 --- 5168 --- 1:07.38,2 481. 3:12.02,0 496. 7:17.14,8 501. -------- ----86-HM2PL-Dbrowa Chemiska1980Binkowski Adrian
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--- 7:19.44,0 3:56.52,6 --- 5298 --- 1:17.19,8 534. 3:25.10,9 520. 7:19.44,0 502. -------- ----86-HM2BriljantinaSLO-Ljubljana1974Zupan Matjaz
--- 7:19.45,5 3:56.54,1 --- 5284 --- 1:17.38,1 535. 3:26.17,9 522. 7:19.45,5 503. -------- ----86-HM2BriljantinaSLO-Ljubljana1972Izak Matjaz
--- 7:19.52,0 3:57.00,6 --- 5002 --- 1:07.30,6 480. 3:05.19,2 483. 7:19.52,0 504. -------- ----86-HM3Bauer-Schlosser-Wiesner Racing-TeamD-Rosenheim1967Brucker Alexander
--- 7:31.57,8 4:09.06,4 --- 5303 --- 1:10.39,9 508. 3:23.43,5 516. 7:31.57,8 505. -------- ----86-HM2045NL-Heerlen1971Reijnders Pepijn
--- 7:31.58,0 4:09.06,6 --- 5295 --- 1:08.05,3 487. 3:19.07,9 513. 7:31.58,0 506. -------- ----86-HM2045NL-Heerlen1974Tijssen Noël

--- 7:32.50,7 4:09.59,3 --- 5444 --- 1:15.09,5 528. 3:40.27,8 531. 7:32.50,7 507. -------- ----86-HM3Roma (RM)1966Filetti Paolo
--- 7:34.50,1 4:11.58,7 --- 5127 --- 1:18.39,6 537. 3:26.23,1 523. 7:34.50,1 508. -------- ----86-HM3Valenza (AL)1968Orecchia Michele
--- 7:38.18,0 4:15.26,6 --- 5356 --- 1:13.04,1 517. 3:23.58,0 518. 7:38.18,0 509. -------- ----86-HM2Veer ViefNL-Voerendaal1974Alofs Frank
--- 7:39.04,2 4:16.12,8 --- 5428 --- 1:14.55,4 527. 3:25.32,5 521. 7:39.04,2 510. -------- ----86-HM3F-Rosheim1959Berger Patrick
--- 7:39.07,0 4:16.15,6 --- 5195 --- 1:02.01,3 399. 2:53.53,3 430. 7:39.07,0 511. -------- ----86-HM2D-Ratingen1975Riedl Christian

--- 8:03.08,3 4:40.16,9 --- 289 --- 1:19.06,4 539. 3:35.26,5 528. 8:03.08,3 514. -------- ----86-HM1JUMBO CODGB-Doncaster1990Risley-Jones Jared

Campolongo

--- 2:09.21,6 30.10,0 --- 5099 --- 46.23,7 58. 2:09.21,6 51. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM1SanvitNals1985Hölzl Hannes
--- 2:16.17,1 37.05,5 --- 4229 --- 47.13,8 70. 2:16.17,1 96. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM1Sanvit-TeamLaives (BZ)1992Jaitner Philipp
--- 2:35.02,6 55.51,0 --- 5154 --- 59.06,0 344. 2:35.02,6 268. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2scuderia handyshopA-Stainz1979Stering Bernhard
--- 2:36.03,6 56.52,0 --- 4230 --- 52.37,8 184. 2:36.03,6 280. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Vols Am Schlern (BZ)1983Kostner Samuel Ludwig
--- 2:37.48,6 58.37,0 --- 4231 --- 56.37,5 285. 2:37.48,6 297. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Team MaulwurfenD-Gundelfingen1972Mannes Michael

--- 2:51.36,9 1:12.25,3 --- 307 --- 1:00.27,3 374. 2:51.36,9 417. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Jumbo CodGB-Doncaster1979Ward Richard
--- 2:55.44,3 1:16.32,7 --- 5244 --- 1:06.59,9 473. 2:55.44,3 439. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3Engel Racing Team HalternD-Marl1963Schneider Thomas
--- 2:58.02,2 1:18.50,6 --- 5395 --- 1:00.52,5 383. 2:58.02,2 455. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3D-Mutterstadt1967Klinner Christian
--- 3:09.03,1 1:29.51,5 --- 5348 --- 1:05.35,7 457. 3:09.03,1 490. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM4D-Cadolzburg1958Seidel Helmut
--- 3:11.03,7 1:31.52,1 --- 5004 --- 1:03.10,2 429. 3:11.03,7 492. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3HaldenbikerD-Gelsenkirchen1966Brusis Heiko

--- 3:11.24,2 1:32.12,6 --- 5116 --- 1:08.33,1 491. 3:11.24,2 494. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Team bike gussagoPontevico (BS)1979Maccagnola Stefano
--- 3:16.16,9 1:37.05,3 --- 5400 --- 1:08.11,5 490. 3:16.16,9 506. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2IRL-Dublin1983Cummins Mark
--- 3:19.07,8 1:39.56,2 --- 5458 --- 1:14.21,3 525. 3:19.07,8 512. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Mountain HippyH-Budapest1975Orsos Szabolcs
--- 3:23.47,1 1:44.35,5 --- 5293 --- 1:12.31,6 515. 3:23.47,1 517. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2045NL-Heerlen1970Sleen Van der Sander
--- 3:24.47,5 1:45.35,9 --- 5074 --- 1:13.39,5 521. 3:24.47,5 519. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3Grosseto (GR)1967Carnevali Simone

--- 3:28.03,1 1:48.51,5 --- 5439 --- 1:05.49,7 461. 3:28.03,1 524. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM4Guidonia (RM)1952Martella Franco Antonio
--- 3:28.04,4 1:48.52,8 --- 5438 --- 1:11.05,1 510. 3:28.04,4 525. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Guidonia (RM)1976Gregori Attilio
--- 3:33.42,7 1:54.31,1 --- 5057 --- 1:12.27,3 514. 3:33.42,7 527. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM4SehmatalD-Sehmatal-Neudorf1955Sacher Uwe
--- 3:37.10,2 1:57.58,6 --- 5093 --- 1:16.33,1 531. 3:37.10,2 529. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3Tricesimo (UD)1964Gusparo Stefano
--- 3:41.59,9 2:02.48,3 --- 5308 --- 1:17.07,8 533. 3:41.59,9 532. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Esztergomi Külloszaggatók KEH-Esztergom1969Vicze Jozsef

--- 3:42.49,1 2:03.37,5 --- 5307 --- 1:18.55,5 538. 3:42.49,1 533. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Esztergomi Külloszaggatók KEH-Dorog1977Vicze Istvan
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--- 3:43.11,9 2:04.00,3 --- 5138 --- 1:24.46,7 541. 3:43.11,9 534. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2DBMHD MEY RACING TEAMNL-Ottersum1970Pubben Geert
--- 3:43.14,4 2:04.02,8 --- 5130 --- 1:12.08,1 512. 3:43.14,4 535. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Cameri (NO)1979Pavese Dario
--- 3:48.08,8 2:08.57,2 --- 5325 --- 1:25.59,7 542. 3:48.08,8 537. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3D-Chemnitz1968Thiele Rico
--- 4:10.16,9 2:31.05,3 --- 466 --- 1:33.35,0 543. 4:10.16,9 539. -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3A-Schönabrunn1962Kalcher Andreas

Dantercepies

--- 53.29,1 16.22,4 --- 5366 --- 53.29,1 206. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Centro Bike Val di SoleRevò (TN)1978Torresani Matteo
DNF 1:07.30,5 30.23,8 --- 514 --- 1:07.30,5 479. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM3Killertal RiderD-Burladingen1962Rundel Albert

--- 1:07.40,5 30.33,8 --- 4203 --- 1:07.40,5 483. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2mtb-maniacsD-Menden1970Dirks Alexander
--- 1:08.45,7 31.39,0 --- 5330 --- 1:08.45,7 493. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM4TSV ErbachD-Erbach1956Edelhäuser Johannes
--- 1:41.32,0 1:04.25,3 --- 5231 --- 1:41.32,0 544. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2NL-Tilburg1980Van der Salm Maarten

gestartete Athlet/innen

--- ------ ------ --- 5035 --- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2Sport Alpenrausch DiedorfD-Augsburg1980Steber Daniel

disqualifizierte Athlet/innen

DSQ ------ ------ --- 4287 --- 1:05.36,8 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2North HeroesS-Göteborg1972Chamat Pierre
DSQ ------ ------ --- 5110 --- 57.43,9 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM2BecycleGrumello del Monte (BG)1973Latini Angelo Giacomo

Pordoi

DSQ ------ ------ --- 5258 --- 1:15.04,7 ---- 3:21.08,9 ---- 5:03.57,6 ---- -------- ----86-HM3la orsi bikePodenzano (PC)1965Cordani Marco

Campolongo

DSQ ------ ------ --- 5397 --- 44.42,7 ---- 2:25.10,0 ---- -------- ---- -------- ----86-HM1Cussig Fun BikeMuggia1986Mauri Andrea

Total klassiert: 443
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